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9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019
Orem, HS

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals
1 # 108 Edwards, Madeline American Fork HS 12.41 0.7 2 0
2 # 882 Raymond, Taye Orem HS 12.43 1.3 1 8
3 # 627 Ballard, Amy Lehi HS 12.54 1.3 1 5.50
3 # 883 Reeves, Emma Orem HS 12.54 1.3 1 5.50
5 # 669 Eaton, Maddy Lone Peak HS 12.58 1.3 1 4
6 # 681 Norton, Elizabeth Lone Peak HS 12.59 1.3 1 3
7 # 683 Richter, Alison Lone Peak HS 12.61 1.3 1 2
8 # 1092 Adamson, Calli Skyridge HS 12.64 0.7 2 1
9 # 1559 Pontius, Brilee Westlake HS 12.74 1.3 1
10 # 1173 Dorohov, Jessica Spring Creek Hs-Nv 12.78 0.7 2
10 # 529 Frank, Amy Highland HS 12.78 1.3 1
12 # 682 Proffit, Brooklyn Lone Peak HS 12.88 -1.2 3
12 # 662 Beus, Mandy Lone Peak HS 12.88 0.7 2
14 # 1183 Walz, Payge Spring Creek Hs-Nv 12.90 -1.2 3
15 # 307 Rasmussen, Paje Corner Canyon HS 13.01 0.7 2
16 # 303 Milford, Aly Corner Canyon HS 13.04 0.7 2
17 # 393 Parsons, Diamond Cyprus HS 13.06 -1.2 3
18 # 120 Hull, Sydney American Fork HS 13.11 -0.6 6
19 # 1103 Foster, Rachel Skyridge HS 13.13 0.7 2
19 # 494 Hunsaker, Daniell Grantsville HS 13.13 -1.2 3
21 # 746 Smith, Katy Maple Mountain HS 13.18 -0.2 4
21 # 522 Boren, Meg Highland HS 13.18 -0.1 8
23 # 1350 Miranda, Izzy Timpanogos HS 13.19 0.7 2
24 # 1204 Boyer, Maili Springville HS 13.20 -0.2 5
25 # 998 LaFemina, Arden Pine View HS 13.21 -0.2 4
26 # 288 Bagley, Emma Corner Canyon HS 13.22 -0.2 5
27 # 1059 Edwards, Sadie Provo HS 13.25 -1.2 3
28 # 954 McClellan, Kip Park City HS 13.30 -1.2 3
29 # 1292 Nelson, Kylie Stansbury HS 13.31 -0.6 6
30 # 835 McKlusky, Liz Mountain View HS 13.33 -0.6 6
31 # 1070 McGinn, Sadie Provo HS 13.38 -0.2 4
32 # 936 Crossland, Coral Park City HS 13.42 -0.2 5
32 # 352 Imbico, Tyra Cottonwood HS 13.42 0.9 12
34 # 736 Larsen, Amanda Maple Mountain HS 13.43 -0.2 5
35 # 946 Jackenthal, Skyla Park City HS 13.44 +0.0 7
36 # 1116 Roberts, Sydney Skyridge HS 13.45 -0.1 8
36 # 1344 Holloway, Shante Timpanogos HS 13.45 -0.2 5
36 # 1065 Johnson, Emily Provo HS 13.45 -1.2 3
39 # 1118 Snowden, Blythe Skyridge HS 13.47 -0.1 8
40 # 952 Maki, Haley Park City HS 13.48 -0.6 6
40 # 1113 Morris, Regan Skyridge HS 13.48 -0.6 6
40 # 1283 Cheney, Aubree Stansbury HS 13.48 -1.2 3
43 # 1468 Lopez, Jasmine West Jordan HS 13.50 -0.6 6
43 # 427 Macnevin, Lillian Elko High School 13.50 -0.6 6
43 # 1531 Armenta, America Westlake HS 13.50 +0.0 7
46 # 424 Fagoaga, Phoebe Elko High School 13.54 +0.0 7
46 # 353 Kalunga, Media Cottonwood HS 13.54 0.9 12
48 # 1533 Bradley, Madeline Westlake HS 13.57 -0.2 5
48 # 315 Winget, Reagan Corner Canyon HS 13.57 -0.2 11
50 # 1440 White, Keisha West HS 13.58 -0.2 5
51 # 1543 Hayes, Reese Westlake HS 13.60 +0.0 7
52 # 944 Heddens, Elise Park City HS 13.63 -0.2 5
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9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019
Orem, HS

Results
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points

1 # 1064 Hunter, Meghan Provo HS 25.08 -0.5 1 10
2 # 627 Ballard, Amy Lehi HS 25.45 0.6 2 8
3 # 883 Reeves, Emma Orem HS 25.51 -0.5 1 6
4 # 882 Raymond, Taye Orem HS 25.66 -0.5 1 5
5 # 683 Richter, Alison Lone Peak HS 25.76 -0.5 1 4
6 # 1092 Adamson, Calli Skyridge HS 25.96 0.6 2 3
7 # 662 Beus, Mandy Lone Peak HS 25.98 0.6 2 2
8 # 1476 Nima, Sherry West Jordan HS 26.01 -0.5 1 1 26.007
9 # 1183 wWalz, Payge Spring Creek Hs-Nv J26.01 0.6 2 26.009
10 # 1173 Dorohov, Jessica Spring Creek Hs-Nv 26.03 0.6 2

11 # 669 Eaton, Maddy Lone Peak HS 26.21 -0.5 1

12 # 529 Frank, Amy Highland HS 26.30 +0.0 3

13 # 1103 Foster, Rachel Skyridge HS 26.38 0.6 2

14 # 1062 Gomm, Ally Provo HS 26.40 +0.0 3

14 # 1283 Cheney, Aubree Stansbury HS 26.40 -0.5 1

16 # 681 Norton, Elizabeth Lone Peak HS 26.41 -0.5 1

17 # 303 Milford, Aly Corner Canyon HS 26.45 +0.0 3

18 # 1288 Gagnier, Jadyn Stansbury HS 26.75 0.6 2

19 # 494 Hunsaker, Daniell Grantsville HS 26.80 +0.0 3

20 # 248 Brandt, Bailey Brighton HS 26.90 +0.0 3

21 # 393 Parsons, Diamond Cyprus HS 26.91 0.6 2

22 # 746 Smith, Katy Maple Mountain HS 27.06 -1.3 4

23 # 104 Brailsford, Rebek American Fork HS 27.14 -1.3 4

24 # 1059 Edwards, Sadie Provo HS 27.16 -1.3 4

25 # 537 Murdock, Annie Highland HS 27.23 -1.6 5

26 # 1350 Miranda, Izzy Timpanogos HS 27.31 -1.3 4

27 # 522 Boren, Meg Highland HS 27.33 -1.3 4

28 # 998 LaFemina, Arden Pine View HS 27.34 -2.1 9

29 # 315 Winget, Reagan Corner Canyon HS 27.35 +0.0 3

30 # 958 Shewell, Chloe Park City HS 27.49 -1.3 4

31 # 682 Proffit, Brooklyn Lone Peak HS 27.58 +0.0 3

31 # 427 Macnevin, Lillian Elko High School 27.58 -2.6 6

31 # 1105 Harper, Kimberley Skyridge HS 27.58 -1.6 5

34 # 954 McClellan, Kip Park City HS 27.84 -1.6 5

35 # 891 Winward, Kimmie Orem HS 27.91 -1.6 5

36 # 936 Crossland, Coral Park City HS 27.96 -1.6 5

37 # 424 Fagoaga, Phoebe Elko High School 27.97 -=-1.4 7

38 # 1531 Armenta, America Westlake HS 27.98 +0.0 3

39 # 204 Smith, Krista Bingham HS 28.01 -2.6 6

40 # 1205 Cannon, Abigail Springville HS 28.10 -1.4 7

41 # 1292 Nelson, Kylie Stansbury HS 28.11 -1.6 5

42 4 120 Hull, Sydney American Fork HS 28.16 -2.1 9

43 # 1344 Holloway, Shante Timpanogos HS 28.19 -2.6 6

44 # 384 Glover, Kaylee Cyprus HS 28.23 -2.6 6

45 # 130 Pitcher, Ella American Fork HS 28.27 -=3.5 10

46 # 1104 Hanson, Bailee Skyridge HS 28.29 -1.4 8

47 4 1065 Johnson, Emily Provo HS 28.30 -1.4 8

48 # 391 Nguyen, Paige Cyprus HS 28.34 -1.4 7

49 4 193 Miller, Emily Bingham HS 28.35 -1.4 8

50 # 994 Heinze, Yrene Pine View HS 28.45 -1.4 7

51 # 1113 Morris, Regan Skyridge HS 28.62 -1.4 7

52 # 209 Workman, Shelbie Bingham HS 28.63 +0.0 11

53 # 937 Crossland, Maude Park City HS 28.65 -1.4 8
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# 1212 Jensen, Ruby Springville HS 28.70 -3.5 10
55 # 946 Jackenthal, Skyla Park City HS 28.81 -1.4 7
56 # 787 Degraffenreid, Ma Millard HS 28.84 -2.6 6
57 # 1232 Walker, Madison Springville HS 28.85 -1.4 8
58 # 461 Jara ottiz, Lesli Granger HS 28.87 -1.4 7
59 # 1468 Lopez, Jasmine West Jordan HS 28.88 -2.1 9
60 # 1484 Sadler, Alissa West Jordan HS 28.89 -=-3.5 10
61 # 535 Martin, Molly Highland HS 28.92 -1.4 8
62 # 1228 Stoker, Brianna Springville HS 28.97 -1.4 7
63 # 539 Noudjougoto, Belv Highland HS 29.08 =-2.0 14
63 # 575 West, Alyssa Jordan HS 29.08 -2.1 9
65 # 1281 Bryant, Samantha Stansbury HS 29.11 -2.1 9
66 # 601 Mcconell, Malia Juan Diego C 29.25 -=2.7 12
67 # 540 Romney, Sarah Jan Highland HS 29.29 -2.1 9
68 # 525 Devey, Hadley Highland HS 29.34 +0.0 11
69 # 1179 Morrill, Lindsey Spring Creek Hs-Nv 29.44 -2.1 9
70 # 1475 Newsom, Alison West Jordan HS 29.49 -2.7 12
71 # 1000 Wade, Brynlee Pine View HS 29.50 -3.5 10
72 # 302 Meyers, Skye Corner Canyon HS 29.58 -1.4 13
73 # 449 Jackman, Auburn Grand County HS 29.60 -2.7 12
74 # 460 Hennessy, Harley Granger HS 29.66 -1.4 13
75 # 1473 Martinez, Alex West Jordan HS 29.72 -3.5 10
76 # 1434 Noyes, Aeltie West HS 29.94 -2.0 14
77 # 872 Harmon, Lauren Orem HS 30.12 -=-2.7 12
78 # 348 Cummings, Cora Cottonwood HS 30.16 -1.4 13
79 # 597 Lamb, Natalie Juan Diego C 30.54 -2.0 14
80 # 347 Comer, Katie Cottonwood HS 30.60 -1.4 13
81 # 1432 Johnson, Greeley West HS 30.81 +0.0 11
82 # 138 Tilton, Victoria American Fork HS 30.87 =-2.7 12
83 # 536 Miller, Afton Highland HS 30.97 =-2.0 14
84 # 931 Bowlen, Ava Park City HS 30.99 -2.0 14
85 # 380 Calderon, Vanessa Cyprus HS 31.78 -1.4 13
86 # 464 Olvera, Kimberly Granger HS 32.09 -2.0 14
Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 # 1064 Hunter, Meghan Provo HS 54.89 1 10
2 # 683 Richter, Alison Lone Peak HS 56.09 1 8
3 # 1559 Pontius, Brilee Westlake HS 57.91 1 6
4 # 1283 Cheney, Aubree Stansbury HS 58.38 1 5
5 # 1431 Gibson, Willa West HS 59.38 1 4
6 # 670 Goff, Alexis Lone Peak HS 59.55 1 3
7 # 1204 Boyer, Maili Springville HS 1:00.17 2 2
8 # 537 Murdock, Annie Highland HS 1:00.18 1 1
9 # 303 Milford, Aly Corner Canyon HS 1:00.77 3

10 # 883 Reeves, Emma Orem HS 1:00.94 2

11 # 789 Kelly, Katy Millard HS 1:01.41 2

12 # 891 Winward, Kimmie Orem HS 1:01.064 2

13 # 782 Camp, Audrey Millard HS 1:01.68 1

14 # 1175 Little, Emma Spring Creek Hs-Nv 1:01.78 3

15 # 1059 Edwards, Sadie Provo HS 1:01.92 3

16 # 742 Perry, Zanna Maple Mountain HS 1:01.97 3

17 # 292 Chynoweth, Kallyn Corner Canyon HS 1:02.12 2
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Orem, HS
Results

Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 # 1546 Jensen, Abby Westlake HS 2:18.71 1 10
2 # 660 Arrington, Eliza Lone Peak HS 2:18.89 1 8
3 # 665 Bybee, Katie Lone Peak HS 2:20.36 1 6
4 # 1410 Sybrowsky, Liza Timpview 2:20.73 1 5
5 # 1539 Eismann, Porshe Westlake HS 2:21.61 1 4
6 # 693 Winger, Monet Lone Peak HS 2:22.21 1 3
7 # 743 Richmond, Kelcie Maple Mountain HS 2:22.55 1 2
8 # 686 Smart, Taylor Lone Peak HS 2:22.80 1 1
9 # 1558 Pitcher, Makayla Westlake HS 2:22.88 1

10 # 679 Meldrum, Mackenzi Lone Peak HS 2:23.78 1

11 # 1532 Ballard, Anne Westlake HS 2:24.37 1

12 # 1231 Templeman, AnnaBe Springville HS 2:24.38 1

13 # 1431 Gibson, Willa West HS 2:25.15 1

14 # 667 Chatfield, Emmy Lone Peak HS 2:25.35 2

15 # 997 Holt, Rylee Pine View HS 2:26.18 1

16 # 1122 Wallgren, Emily Skyridge HS 2:26.29 2

17 # 1226 Skinner, Mariah Springville HS 2:26.75 2

18 # 680 Merrill, Sarah Lone Peak HS 2:27.20 2

19 # 670 Goff, Alexis Lone Peak HS 2:27.40 1

20 # 116 Hess, Madison American Fork HS 2:27.47 2

21 # 136 Stratton, Brook American Fork HS 2:27.57 2

22 # 995 Hill, Jessica Pine View HS 2:27.87 2

23 # 1174 Florence, Grace Spring Creek Hs-Nv 2:28.28 3

24 # 691 Wilcox, Brylee Lone Peak HS 2:28.42 2

25 # 1481 Pierce, Gentry West Jordan HS 2:28.95 1

26 # 1544 Heslop, Emma Westlake HS 2:29.29 2

27 # 782 Camp, Audrey Millard HS 2:29.40 1

28 # 1178 Lusk, Rylie Spring Creek Hs-Nv 2:29.87 2

29 # 1220 Rees, Jadyn Springville HS 2:29.91 3

30 # 1563 Scoresby, Alivia Westlake HS 2:30.35 3

31 # 133 Shock, Danielle American Fork HS 2:30.71 2

32 # 996 Holt, Pyper Pine View HS 2:30.75 3

33 # 1202 Blakey, Bethany Springville HS 2:31.01 2

34 # 1209 Gee, Kaitlyn Springville HS 2:31.20 3

35 # 841 Smith, Makenzi Mountain View HS 2:31.31 2

36 # 658 Ainsworth, Kenia Lone Peak HS 2:31.82 2

37 # 1218 Park, Ella Springville HS 2:32.24 2

38 # 1025 Harbertson, Maken Pleasant Grove HS 2:32.71 4

39 # 1347 Mashburn, Brooke Timpanogos HS 2:32.73 3

40 # 891 Winward, Kimmie Orem HS 2:33.38 2

41 # 531 Humbert, Geneva Highland HS 2:33.63 2

42 # 595 Deffner, Kristine Juan Diego C 2:33.66 2

43 # 890 Williams, Jessica Orem HS 2:33.70 3

44 4 499 Palmer, Lindsey Grantsville HS 2:34.63 4

45 # 1409 Stubbs, Shelby Timpview 2:34.65 3

46 # 747 Wolfgramm, Riley Maple Mountain HS 2:34.99 4

47 # 192 Margetts, Rachel Bingham HS 2:35.97 3

48 # 205 Sorensen, Abby Bingham HS 2:36.02 3

49 # 137 Teeples, Rebecca American Fork HS 2:36.07 3

50 # 179 Brawand, Marina Bingham HS 2:36.18 4

51 # 1176 Lopategui, Kattal Spring Creek Hs-Nv 2:36.40 3

51 # 1181 Perchetti, Mikkal Spring Creek Hs-Nv 2:36.40 4

53 # 787 Degraffenreid, Ma Millard HS 2:36.57 3
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Williams, Daniell
Spilker, Joelle
Finch, Jenessa
Nelson, Livi
Stratton, Alyssa
Vogler, Baylee
Squire, Madi
Wood, Christina
Perry, Zanna
Smith, Mercy
Mortensen, Rachel
Martell, Cambrie
Vimbela, Daniela
Cryer, Becca
Hansen, Sedona
Palmer, Savanna
Eatough, Savannah
Legas, Mia

Brown, Bailey
Murdock, Kate
Sampson, Lizzie
Carver, Samantha
Archer, Shelby
Reich, Kayla
Jorgensen, Hannah
Chariton, Jenna
Allen, Elena
Ogden, Marian
Banks, Juliana
McDonald, Mariah
Oldham, Rachel
Peterson, Emmalee
Black, Brynn
Ferguson, Kat
Campbell, Emma
Dutson, Rylie
Rex, Katherine
Scoville, Madisyn
McCarter, Mallory
Oldham, Erika
Stacy, Ashley
Neff, LouLou
Brandt, Allison
McBride, Karli
Raven, Elizabeth
Lowery, Eleanor
Spigarelli, Thea
Tresner, Suzanna
Chepkwurui, Jada
Allen, Miranda
Cornell, Rebecca
Smith, Ally
Jakins, Kendyl
Dahl, Elaine
Almas, Abigail

Corner Canyon HS
Stansbury HS
Pine View HS
Skyridge HS
American Fork HS
Bingham HS
Skyridge HS
Mountain View HS
Maple Mountain HS
Timpview
Mountain View HS
Skyridge HS
Granger HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Timpview

Cyprus HS

Provo HS

Orem HS

Bingham HS
Highland HS
Westlake HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Stansbury HS
Bingham HS

Provo HS
Mountain View HS
Stansbury HS
Stansbury HS
Cottonwood HS
Orem HS

Corner Canyon HS
Bingham HS

West Jordan HS
Highland HS
Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Uintah HS
Springville HS
Skyridge HS
Corner Canyon HS
Jordan HS

West Jordan HS
Elko High School
Timpanogos HS
American Fork HS
Juan Diego C
Grantsville HS
Bingham HS

Orem HS

Pine View HS
Stansbury HS
Provo HS

Orem HS

Timpview
Timpview
Cottonwood HS
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:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
: 38
:38.
:38.
:39
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:40.
:40.
:40
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:41.
41
141
141,
:41.
:41.
42,
42,
142
:42.
:43.
:43.
144
44
44,
144
44,
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.

86
89
89
96
14
31
49
86
11
31

.39

40
51

.26

46
50
61
95
10
18

.29

51
71
78
80
90
09

.23
.23

42
71
78
12
72

.80

98
04
83

.28
.44

60

.75

99
00
09
15
59
69
89
05
17
39
74
78
89
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Orem HS

109

.Girls 800 Meter Run

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:00 PM 4/27/2019 Page 1
9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019

Orem, HS
Results

# 496 Killian, Callie Grantsville HS 2:47.31 6
110 # 822 Abbott, Lochlyn Mountain View HS 2:47.50 7
111 # 1411 vivian, Sydney Timpview 2:47.52 5
112 # 1405 Oscarson, Mathild Timpview 2:47.64 5
113 # 465 Sutherland, Gabri Granger HS 2:47.69 6
114 # 1596 Cooper, Kate Maple Mountain HS 2:48.17 5
115 # 563 Glauser, Kaleigh Jordan HS 2:48.23 6
116 # 871 Haggard, Meili Orem HS 2:48.42 7
117 # 1020 Anderson, Shaylee Pleasant Grove HS 2:48.71 7
118 # 1483 Roberts, Emily West Jordan HS 2:49.14 5
119 # 889 Williams, Brittne Orem HS 2:49.17 3
120 # 1108 Hull, Sarah Skyridge HS 2:49.66 6
121 # 1063 Hansen, Emma Provo HS 2:49.71 6
122 # 1200 Anderson, Melody Springville HS 2:50.35 6
123 # 1056 Bartholomew, Alli Provo HS 2:50.39 7
124 # 1338 Corbett, Melinda Timpanogos HS 2:50.84 7
125 # 1114 Muhlestein, Rache Skyridge HS 2:51.16 7
126 # 388 Jacobs, Jennifer Cyprus HS 2:51.59 7
127 # 797 Thompson, Kaytlin Millard HS 2:52.01 7
128 # 291 Christensen, Anni Corner Canyon HS 2:52.05 6
129 # 350 Golden, Lilly Cottonwood HS 2:52.16 7
130 # 355 Rosenberg, Rachel Cottonwood HS 2:52.71 7
131 # 840 Romero, Ellie Mountain View HS 2:52.98 6
132 # 1033 Tueller, Halle Pleasant Grove HS 2:53.46 7
133 # 829 Hansen, Lexi Mountain View HS 2:53.63 7
134 # 784 Cox, Khari Millard HS 2:53.94 [§
135 # 873 Henkel, Isabella Orem HS 2:54.58 7
136 # 868 Clark, Susanna Orem HS 2:55.65 7
137 # 210 Young, Hannah Bingham HS 2:55.85 6
138 # 298 Lawson, Makenzie Corner Canyon HS 2:55.93 7
139 # 1032 Stevens, Lauren Pleasant Grove HS 2:56.11 7
140 # 786 Davenport, Aimee Millard HS 2:56.13 7
141 # 1399 Gudmendson, Kenzi Timpview 2:56.38 7
142 # 1034 Woodward, Olivia Pleasant Grove HS 2:56.406 7
143 # 877 Jordan, Mckenzie Orem HS 2:56.55 6
144 # 957 Schiller, Madelin Park City HS 2:58.09 6
145 # 1035 Young, Katie Pleasant Grove HS 2:59.53 7
146 # 953 McAleer, Carlyn Park City HS 2:59.92 6
147 # 1402 Lundberg, Abigail Timpview 3:01.06 6
148 # 357 Stettler, Kaylee Cottonwood HS 3:01.65 7
149 # 1097 Buss, Caityln Skyridge HS 3:04.44 7
150 # 869 Galland, Jet Orem HS 3:06.88 6
-- # 661 Belliston, Ashlyn Lone Peak HS DQ 2
Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name School Finals H# Points

1 # 1546 Jensen, Abby Westlake HS 5:05.23 1 10

2 # 660 Arrington, Eliza Lone Peak HS 5:06.97 1 8

3 # 989 Baker, Alli Pine View HS 5:10.29 1 6

4 4 1230 Sumsion, Heidi Springville HS 5:13.28 1 5

5 # 679 Meldrum, Mackenzi Lone Peak HS 5:17.60 1 4

6 # 789 Kelly, Katy Millard HS 5:18.15 1 3

7 # 997 Holt, Rylee Pine View HS 5:18.38 1 2

impeding others mult



Orem HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:00 PM 4/27/2019 Page 1
9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019
Orem, HS

Results

....Girls 1600 Meter Run

8 # 665 Bybee, Katie Lone Peak HS 5:19.23 1

9 # 1544 Heslop, Emma Westlake HS 5:21.13 1
10 # 686 Smart, Taylor Lone Peak HS 5:21.18 1
11 # 693 Winger, Monet Lone Peak HS 5:23.35 2
12 # 680 Merrill, Sarah Lone Peak HS 5:23.67 1
13 # 289 Bankhead, Abbie Corner Canyon HS 5:24.22 1
14 # 995 Hill, Jessica Pine View HS 5:25.84 1
15 # 730 Adams, Camilla Maple Mountain HS 5:25.99 2
16 # 832 Lindley, Kelsi Mountain View HS 5:26.27 1
17 # 827 Faragher, Ashley Mountain View HS 5:26.94 2
18 # 133 Shock, Danielle American Fork HS 5:27.07 1
19 # 841 Smith, Makenzi Mountain View HS 5:27.44 1
20 # 1178 Lusk, Rylie Spring Creek Hs-Nv 5:28.54 1
21 # 116 Hess, Madison American Fork HS 5:28.88 2
22 # 672 Hafen, Madi Lone Peak HS 5:28.97 1
23 # 1409 Stubbs, Shelby Timpview 5:31.90 2
24 # 1202 Blakey, Bethany Springville HS 5:33.48 2
25 # 450 Ricks, Kylah Grand County HS 5:33.80 1
26 # 1177 Lusk, Kendra Spring Creek Hs-Nv 5:33.83 2
27 # 1354 Preator, Sidney Timpanogos HS 5:34.07 2
28 # 1218 Park, Ella Springville HS 5:34.52 2
29 # 1347 Mashburn, Brooke Timpanogos HS 5:35.55 2
30 # 1174 Florence, Grace Spring Creek Hs-Nv 5:35.63 2
31 # 684 Seeley, Rachel Lone Peak HS 5:36.10 2
32 # 117 Hess, Sadie American Fork HS 5:36.70 2
33 # 677 Lehnhof, Sadie Lone Peak HS 5:37.64 2
34 # 531 Humbert, Geneva Highland HS 5:39.07 2
35 # 595 Deffner, Kristine Juan Diego C 5:39.62 4
36 # 1025 Harbertson, Maken Pleasant Grove HS 5:39.75 3
37 # 119 Hopkins, Kailey American Fork HS 5:39.90 2
38 # 207 Vogler, Baylee Bingham HS 5:40.17 3
39 # 1278 Archer, Shelby Stansbury HS 5:40.67 3
40 # 122 Jensen, Natalie American Fork HS 5:40.81 2
41 # 128 Nettesheim, Lily American Fork HS 5:41.02 2
42 # 1026 Johnson, Lacey Pleasant Grove HS 5:41.19 3
43 # 179 Brawand, Marina Bingham HS 5:41.45 3
44 4 296 Kimball, Mikayla Corner Canyon HS 5:42.17 3
45 # 943 Grissom, Elena Park City HS 5:42.38 4
46 # 888 Trimble, Ari Orem HS 5:44.29 3
47 # 993 Finch, Jenessa Pine View HS 5:45.26 2
48 # 121 Jackson, Sariah American Fork HS 5:45.36 4
49 # 466 Vimbela, Daniela Granger HS 5:45.49 3
50 # 1208 Felix, Lydia Springville HS 5:46.59 3
51 # 110 Green, Allie American Fork HS 5:46.69 3
52 # 1343 Hickman, Shelbie Timpanogos HS 5:46.78 3
53 # 990 Brown, Sylvia Pine View HS 5:46.83 2
54 # 1181 Perchetti, Mikkal Spring Creek Hs-Nv 5:47.16 3
55 # 1058 Eatough, Savannah Provo HS 5:47.28 4
56 # 306 Oler, Allison Corner Canyon HS 5:47.84 5
57 # 205 Sorensen, Abby Bingham HS 5:48.40 4
58 # 297 Larsen, Alexia Corner Canyon HS 5:48.53 2
59 # 499 Palmer, Lindsey Grantsville HS 5:48.67 4
60 # 1096 Bahr, Hannah Skyridge HS 5:49.01 3
61 # 1094 Allen, Alissa Skyridge HS 5:49.06 3
62 # 349 Evans, Lily Cottonwood HS 5:49.63 4
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.Girls 1600 Meter Run

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
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100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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731
685
1022
1203
996
1548
308
831
1702
1061
826
1460
192
1535
1299
346
887
1274
112
538
837
194
432
1701
951
1282
1428
1221
183
1293
1214
498
1433
828
822
1057
1438
1357
1056
1121
1411
1098
1398
1551
1295
1284
1479
945
1119
1100
1488
1024
1275
1482
1485

Bird, Kennedy
Shumway, Julia
Cryer, Becca
Blakey, Laurissa
Holt, Pyper

Lee, Macie
Richardson, Kali
Lindley, Alysa
Wood, Christina
Golding, Kate
Chariton, Jenna
Ballard, Megan
Margetts, Rachel
Brower, Isabella
Spilker, Joelle
Banks, Juliana
Tresner, Suzanna
Allen, Elena
Hansen, Jane
Murdock, Kate
Mortensen, Rachel
Miller, Hope
Nielsen, Summer
Hartey, Avery
LaPine, Sydney
Call, Brooke
Dutson, Rylie
Rex, Katherine
Child, Chloe
Ogden, Marian
McClean, Madilyn
Lowery, Eleanor
Merrill, Emma
Fielding, Emily
Abbott, Lochlyn
Cornell, Rebecca
Shale, Brynna
Weber, Kati
Bartholomew,
Taylor, Madi
Vivian, Sydney
Butler, Grace
Dahl, Elaine
Manwaring, Ellie
Packer, Olivia
Chipman, Katelin
Peters, McKall
Herman, Samantha
Southwick, Shayli
Evans, Jordan
Thomson, Kenzy
Evans, Emma
Allen, Miranda
Pierce, Savannah
Srianan, Malina

Alli

Maple Mountain HS
Lone Peak HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Springville HS
Pine View HS
Westlake HS
Corner Canyon HS
Mountain View HS
Mountain View HS
Provo HS
Mountain View HS
West Jordan HS
Bingham HS
Westlake HS
Stansbury HS
Cottonwood HS
Orem HS
Stansbury HS
American Fork HS
Highland HS
Mountain View HS
Bingham HS

Elko High School
Corner Canyon HS
Park City HS
Stansbury HS
Uintah HS
Springville HS
Bingham HS
Stansbury HS
Springville HS
Grantsville HS
West HS

Mountain View HS
Mountain View HS
Provo HS

West HS
Timpanogos HS
Provo HS
Skyridge HS
Timpview
Skyridge HS
Timpview
Westlake HS
Stansbury HS
Stansbury HS
West Jordan HS
Park City HS
Skyridge HS
Skyridge HS

West Jordan HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Stansbury HS
West Jordan HS
West Jordan HS
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:49.
:51.
:51.
:51
:51.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53
:53.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:04
:04.
:04.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:009.
:12
:12.
:12.
:13.
:16
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19
:21.

66
02
46

.54

55
59
97
70
88
05
10

.27

84
87
90
14
40
47
52
89
52
92
33
13
37
37
58
30
46
79
79
31
99
86

.23

93
93
46
73
28
93
93
73
83
40

.10

52
99
82

.22

09
71
96

.22

16
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Orem HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:00 PM 4/27/2019 Page 1
9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019
Orem, HS
Results
....Girls 1600 Meter Run
118 # 1401 Jakins, Kendyl Timpview 6:23.28 5
119 # 1402 Lundberg, Abigail Timpview 6:25.38 5
Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 # 633 Martin, Anna Lehi HS 11:15.92 1 10
2 # 1403 Lundberg, Summer Timpview 11:22.78 1 8
3 # 664 Bybee, Ali Lone Peak HS 11:24.40 1 6
4 # 678 Mason, Eliza Lone Peak HS 11:27.44 1 5
5 # 450 Ricks, Kylah Grand County HS 11:30.06 1 4
6 # 989 Baker, Alli Pine View HS 11:38.03 1 3
7 # 1412 Wilcox, Elizabeth Timpview 11:41.63 1 2
8 # 1230 Sumsion, Heidi Springville HS 11:42.43 1 1
9 # 672 Hafen, Madi Lone Peak HS 11:42.72 1
10 # 1178 Lusk, Rylie Spring Creek Hs-Nv 11:43.22 1
11 # 832 Lindley, Kelsi Mountain View HS 11:45.89 1
12 # 676 Kemp, Hallie Lone Peak HS 11:49.98 1
13 # 827 Faragher, Ashley Mountain View HS 11:51.64 1
14 # 114 Hess, Hailey American Fork HS 11:53.03 1
15 # 260 Rupper, Caroline Brighton HS 11:53.83 1
16 # 1177 Lusk, Kendra Spring Creek Hs-Nv 11:56.00 2
17 # 118 Hopkins, Brooklyn American Fork HS 12:09.60 1
18 # 1397 Boulton, Madelyn Timpview 12:12.21 2
19 # 666 Bybee, Kenzie Lone Peak HS 12:18.90 1
20 # 1461 Black, Brynn West Jordan HS 12:34.35 2
21 # 1208 Felix, Lydia Springville HS 12:43.09 2
22 # 1530 Allen, Kanza Westlake HS 12:43.60 2
23 # 888 Trimble, Ari Orem HS 12:47.88 2
24 # 101 Barlow, Abigail American Fork HS 12:50.59 2
25 # 831 Lindley, Alysa Mountain View HS 12:52.65 2
26 # 878 Legas, Mia Orem HS 12:59.44 2
27 # 1460 Ballard, Megan West Jordan HS 13:01.36 2
28 # 1408 Smith, Mercy Timpview 13:06.40 2
29 # 499 Palmer, Lindsey Grantsville HS 13:11.32 2
30 # 1547 Jensen, Molly Westlake HS 13:12.04 2
31 # 1433 Merrill, Emma West HS 13:17.91 2
32 # 1201 Ballard, Paige Springville HS 13:18.38 2
33 # 1479 Peters, McKall West Jordan HS 13:31.16 2
34 # 490 Garcia, Desiree Grantsville HS 13:49.43 2
-- # 836 Merchant, Maisy Mountain View HS DNF 2
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 # 880 Merrill, Lauren Orem HS 15.29 +0.0 1 10
2 # 1183 wWalz, Payge Spring Creek Hs-Nv 15.43 +0.0 1 8
3 # 288 Bagley, Emma Corner Canyon HS 15.85 +0.0 1 6
4 # 495 Hurst, Erin Grantsville HS 16.21 +0.0 1 5
5 # 248 Brandt, Bailey Brighton HS 16.34 -0.6 2 4
6 # 199 Porter, Elise Bingham HS 16.35 +0.0 1 3
7 # 875 Johnson, Adelaide Orem HS 16.36 -0.6 2 2
8 # 1105 Harper, Kimberley Skyridge HS 16.72 -0.6 2 1 16.722

....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles



Orem HS

9 # 1336
10 # 675
11 # 530
12 # 1169
13 # 673
14 # 561
15 # 735
16 # 1276
17 # 1215
18 # 1207
19 # 1031
20 # 952
21 # 932
22 # 1062
23 # 1217
24 # 1349
25 # 674
26 # 203
27 # 1285
28 # 386
29 # 256
30 # 956
31 # 983
32 # 293
33 # 1289
34 # 1213
35 # 132
36 # 890
37 # 830
38 # 1554
39 # 792
40 # 939
40 # 190
42 # 188
42 # 106
44 # 635
45 # 1001
40 # 123
47 # 1277
48 # 261
49 # 1542
50 # 311
51 # 1286
52 # 523
53 # 264
54 4 599
55 # 1030
56 # 1099
56 # 102
58 # 542
59 # 867
60 # 1555
61 # 501
62 # 884
63 # 425

Baker, Ashlyn
James, Samantha
Hicks, Moira
Binger, Lydia
Hansen, Alyce
Biggs, Maja
Knutzen, Gracie
Alvey, Kayla
McHoes, Brianna
Ethington, Evy
Schuenman, Amy
Maki, Haley
Brotherson, Katie
Gomm, Ally
Osborn, Emmalee
Miles, Darcie
Hartle, Chynna
Smith, Eliza
Coleman, Samantha
Guest, Annie
LaFleur, Madeline
Plavocos, Grace
Golding, Lacey
Done, Mina
Hinton, Gracey
Jones, Meagan
Seamons, Grace
Williams, Jessica
Lee, Jordyn
Payne, Hayley
Miller, Rylee
Dalton, Jillian
Kowallis, Maren
Johansen, Taylor
Briggs, Reagan
Warcup, Talia
Wilson, Ellie
Johnson, Annika
Anderson, Hannah
Searle, Brooke
Gregory, Alyssa
Staker, Sarah
Conkle, Olivia
Brown, Elizabeth
Williams, Annie
Lentz, Maya
Schaerrer, Covey
Conner, Carly
Barlow, Micaela
Schwendiman, Ruth
Challis, Ella
Payne, Paige
Ussing, Jenna
Roberts, Lauren
Griggs, Mackenzie
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9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019

Orem, HS
Results
Timpanogos HS Jlo.
Lone Peak HS 16.
Highland HS 17.
Spring Creek Hs-Nv 17.
Lone Peak HS 17
Jordan HS 17
Maple Mountain HS 17.
Stansbury HS 17.
Springville HS 17.
Springville HS 17.
Pleasant Grove HS 17.
Park City HS 17.
Park City HS 17.
Provo HS 17.
Springville HS 17.
Timpanogos HS 17.
Lone Peak HS 17.
Bingham HS 17.
Stansbury HS 17.
Cyprus HS 17.
Brighton HS 17.
Park City HS 18.
Payson HS 18.
Corner Canyon HS 18.
Stansbury HS 18.
Springville HS 18.
American Fork HS 18.
Orem HS 18.
Mountain View HS 18.
Westlake HS 18.
Millard HS 18.
Park City HS 18.
Bingham HS 18.
Bingham HS 18.
American Fork HS 18.
Lehi HS 18.
Pine View HS 18.
American Fork HS 18.
Stansbury HS 18.
Brighton HS 19.
Westlake HS 19.
Corner Canyon HS 19.
Stansbury HS 19.
Highland HS 19.
Brighton HS 19.
Juan Diego C 19
Pleasant Grove HS 19.
Skyridge HS 19.
American Fork HS 19.
Highland HS 19.
Orem HS 19.
Westlake HS 19.
Grantsville HS 19
Orem HS 19.
Elko High School 19.

72
78
11
16

.23
.30

34
38
50
51
54
57
58
60
64
66
75
78
81
84
86
04
05
06
11
16
47
48
50
57
60
67
67
70
70
71
82
88
95
05
09
12
13
27
40

.47

50
51
51
60
63
70

17

89
93
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9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019
Orem, HS
Results

....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

64 # 1093 Alaimo, Marie Skyridge HS 20.18 +0.0 8

65 # 247 Anderson, Anna Brighton HS 20.84 +0.0 10
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 # 108 Edwards, Madeline American Fork HS 44 .20 1 10
2 # 880 Merrill, Lauren Orem HS 45.33 1 8
3 # 1062 Gomm, Ally Provo HS 45.60 1 6
4 # 669 Eaton, Maddy Lone Peak HS 46.22 1 5
5 # 248 Brandt, Bailey Brighton HS 47.00 1 4
6 # 1336 Baker, Ashlyn Timpanogos HS 47.11 2 3
7 # 675 James, Samantha Lone Peak HS 47.15 1 2
8 # 1105 Harper, Kimberley Skyridge HS 47.17 1 1
9 # 495 Hurst, Erin Grantsville HS 47.40 2

10 # 1183 Walz, Payge Spring Creek Hs-Nv 47.53 2

11 # 875 Johnson, Adelaide Orem HS 47.56 2

12 # 1169 Binger, Lydia Spring Creek Hs-Nv 47.61 2

13 # 1355 Vance, Kathryn Timpanogos HS 47.79 1

14 # 1276 Alvey, Kayla Stansbury HS 48.00 2

15 # 673 Hansen, Alyce Lone Peak HS 48.38 3

16 # 932 Brotherson, Katie Park City HS 48.41 2

17 # 288 Bagley, Emma Corner Canyon HS 49.34 5

18 # 199 Porter, Elise Bingham HS 49.69 3

19 # 1554 Payne, Hayley Westlake HS 49.95 5

20 # 203 Smith, Eliza Bingham HS 50.04 3

21 # 1207 Ethington, Evy Springville HS 50.20 2

22 # 1285 Coleman, Samantha Stansbury HS 50.33 3

23 # 1217 Osborn, Emmalee Springville HS 50.40 4

24 # 1215 McHoes, Brianna Springville HS 50.67 4

25 # 1001 Wilson, Ellie Pine View HS 50.73 3

26 # 631 Hritz, Makenna Lehi HS 51.27 4

27 # 952 Maki, Haley Park City HS 51.81 3

28 # 1334 Price, Cassie Taylorsville HS 51.87 4

29 # 256 LaFleur, Madeline Brighton HS 51.94 5

30 # 733 Harris, Sarah Maple Mountain HS 52.07 7

31 # 1099 Conner, Carly Skyridge HS 52.36 5

32 # 132 Seamons, Grace American Fork HS 52.64 5

33 # 1289 Hinton, Gracey Stansbury HS 52.87 4

34 # 123 Johnson, Annika American Fork HS 52.92 5

35 # 386 Guest, Annie Cyprus HS 53.06 6

36 # 530 Hicks, Moira Highland HS 53.34 4

37 # 1277 Anderson, Hannah Stansbury HS 53.76 6

38 # 264 Williams, Annie Brighton HS 53.79 8

39 # 188 Johansen, Taylor Bingham HS 54.19 5

40 # 1555 Payne, Paige Westlake HS 54.24 7

41 # 1213 Jones, Meagan Springville HS 54.34 9

42 # 1297 Ploehn, Annie Stansbury HS 54.53 6

43 # 501 Ussing, Jenna Grantsville HS 54.74 9

44 # 261 Searle, Brooke Brighton HS 54.79 9

45 # 1095 Archer, Brooke Skyridge HS 54.84 8

46 # 599 Lentz, Maya Juan Diego C 54.96 7

47 # 485 Arave, Myranda Grantsville HS 55.14 7

48 # 106 Briggs, Reagan American Fork HS 55.21 8



Orem HS
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9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019

Orem, HS
Results
....Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
49 # 523 Brown, Elizabeth Highland HS 55.58 6
50 # 398 Westover, Alyssa Cyprus HS 55.70 8
51 # 425 Griggs, Mackenzie Elko High School 55.79 7
52 # 1093 Alaimo, Marie Skyridge HS 55.88 6
53 # 190 Kowallis, Maren Bingham HS 56.30 8
54 # 956 Plavocos, Grace Park City HS 56.55 9
55 # 490 Garcia, Desiree Grantsville HS 57.44 9
56 # 247 Anderson, Anna Brighton HS 57.62 9
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 Lone Peak HS 'A' 48.49 1 10
1) #681 Norton, Elizabeth 2) #682 Proffit, Brooklyn
3) #662 Beus, Mandy 4) #669 Eaton, Maddy
2 Orem HS A 49.09 1 8
1) #891 Winward, Kimmie 2) #883 Reeves, Emma
3) #880 Merrill, Lauren 4) #882 Raymond, Taye
3 Highland HS 'A' 49.90 2 6
1) #529 Frank, Amy 2) #532 Lyons, Lourdes
3) #537 Murdock, Annie 4) #522 Boren, Meg
4 Skyridge HS 'A' 49.99 1 5
1) #1105 Harper, Kimberley 2) #1103 Foster, Rachel
3) #1116 Roberts, Sydney 4) #1092 Adamson, Calli
5 Corner Canyon HS 'A' 50.01 1 4
1) #307 Rasmussen, Paje 2) #303 Milford, Aly
3) #304 Milford, Kayla 4) #315 Winget, Reagan
6 Timpanogos HS 'A' 50.56 1 3
1) #1336 Baker, Ashlyn 2) #1355 Vance, Kathryn
3) #1344 Holloway, Shante 4) #1350 Miranda, Izzy
7 West Jordan HS 'A' 51.27 2 2
1) #1458 Adams, Sadie 2) #1468 Lopez, Jasmine
3) #1476 Nima, Sherry 4) #1475 Newsom, Alison
8 American Fork HS 'A' 51.39 1 1
1) #130 Pitcher, Ella 2) #120 Hull, Sydney
3) #104 Brailsford, Rebekah 4) #107 Bryan, Anna
9 Cyprus HS 'A' 51.41 1
1) #384 Glover, Kaylee 2) #387 Huefner, Raegan
3) #391 Nguyen, Paige 4) #393 Parsons, Diamond
10 Springville HS 'A' 51.74 2
1) #1227 Sowa, Whitnee 2) #1204 Boyer, Maili
3) #1205 Cannon, Abigail 4) #1232 Walker, Madison
11 Bingham HS 'A' 51.94 2
1) #193 Miller, Emily 2) #204 Smith, Krista
3) #209 Workman, Shelbie 4) #208 Weidner, Savannah
12 Provo HS 'A' 52.59 1
13 Stansbury HS 'A' 52.62 2
1) #1283 Cheney, Aubree 2) #1287 Didericksen, Reagan
3) #1281 Bryant, Samantha 4) #1292 Nelson, Kylie
14 Westlake HS 'A' 52.92 2
1) #1533 Bradley, Madeline 2) #1545 Hill, Mikaylee
3) #1536 Carlile, Grace 4) #1550 Lungren, Katelyn
15 Elko High School 'A' 52.94 2
1) #424 Fagoaga, Phoebe 2) #427 Macnevin, Lillian
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3) #428 McIntosh, Hannah 4) #433 Valdez, Marissa
16 West HS 'A' 53.48 3
1) #1432 Johnson, Greeley 2) #1431 Gibson, Willa
3) #1437 Reis, Kaylani 4) #1436 Poulson, Zoe
17 Maple Mountain HS 'A' 54.24 2
1) #737 Melton, Brenna 2) #736 Larsen, Amanda
3) Radford, Kaylee 4) #746 Smith, Katy
18 Millard HS 'A' 55.52 3
1) #791 Koyle, Kadence 2) #794 Smith, Jazmine
3) #800 Wardle, McCall 4) 4792 Miller, Rylee
19 Juan Diego Catholic HS 'A' 56.73 3
1) #597 Lamb, Natalie 2) #605 Simkins, Ellie
3) #603 Pelayo, Kayla 4) #601 Mcconell, Malia
20 Cottonwood HS A 1:11.83 3
1) #353 Kalunga, Media 2) #352 Imbico, Tyra
3) #351 Imbico, Tais 4) #356 Sherod, Siarra
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 Lone Peak HS 'A' 4:00.57 1 10
1) #661 Belliston, Ashlyn 2) #670 Goff, Alexis
3) #664 Bybee, Ali 4) #683 Richter, Alison
2 Westlake HS A 4:06.79 1 8
1) #1559 Pontius, Brilee 2) #1539 Eismann, Porshe
3) #1550 Lungren, Katelyn 4) #1546 Jensen, Abby
3 American Fork HS 'A' 4:07.06 1 6
1) #104 Brailsford, Rebekah 2) #108 Edwards, Madeline
3) #136 Stratton, Brook 4) #129 Orton, Elyse
4 Springville HS 'A' 4:10.26 1 5
1) #1230 Sumsion, Heidi 2) #1231 Templeman, AnnaBeth
3) #1204 Boyer, Maili 4) #1207 Ethington, Evy
5 West Jordan HS 'A' 4:11.38 1 4
1) #1476 Nima, Sherry 2) #1481 Pierce, Gentry
3) #1458 Adams, Sadie 4) #1474 Morrison, Emilee
6 Maple Mountain HS 'A' 4:16.13 2 3
1) #730 Adams, Camilla 2) #743 Richmond, Kelcie
3) #742 Perry, Zanna 4) #747 Wolfgramm, Riley
7 Timpanogos HS 'A' 4:16.56 2 2
1) #1356 Vance, Laura 2) #1350 Miranda, Izzy
3) #1354 Preator, Sidney 4) #1355 Vance, Kathryn
8 Spring Creek Hs-Nv 'A' 4:22.90 2 1
1) #1176 Lopategui, Kattalin 2) #1179 Morrill, Lindsey
3) #1171 Cortez, Angelica 4) #1175 Little, Emma
9 Bingham HS 'A' 4:23.29 1
1) #191 Larson, Danielle 2) #185 Ely, Allison
3) #189 Jones, Alison 4) 4181 Buening, Sarah
10 Cyprus HS 'A' 4:26.71 1
11 Granger HS 'A' 4:29.23 2
1) #461 Jara ottiz, Leslie 2) #462 Lopez, Claudia
3) #466 Vimbela, Daniela 4) #465 Sutherland, Gabriela
12 Millard HS 'A' 4:31.51 2
1) #785 Cummings, Paige 2) #781 Bramon, Hailey
3) #793 Moat, Ember 4) #798 Thurman, Aimee
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13 Orem HS 'A' 4:32.95 2
1) #876 Johnson, Jessica 2) #872 Harmon, Lauren
3) #889 Williams, Brittnee 4) #890 Williams, Jessica
14 Timpview 'A' 4:40.24 1
1) #1397 Boulton, Madelyn 2) #1399 Gudmendson, Kenzie
3) #1406 Oveson, Jaroldeen 4) #1403 Lundberg, Summer
Girls 1600 Sprint Medley
School Finals H# Points
1 Park City HS 'A' 4:26.05 1 10
1) #952 Maki, Haley 2) #932 Brotherson, Katie
3) #958 Shewell, Chloe 4) #947 Kovar, Klaire
2 Bingham HS 'A' 4:26.65 1 8
1) #204 Smith, Krista 2) #208 Weidner, Savannah
3) #181 Buening, Sarah 4) 4#186 Galley, Victoria
3 Springville HS 'A' 4:35.39 1 6
1) #1212 Jensen, Ruby 2) #1205 Cannon, Abigail
3) #1211 Hunter, Molly 4) #1223 Schofield, Mazey
4 Westlake HS 'A' 4:38.90 1 5
1) #1531 Armenta, America 2) #1550 Lungren, Katelyn
3) #1543 Hayes, Reese 4) #1535 Brower, Isabella
5 West HS 'A' 4:41.09 2 4
1) #1430 Deschenes, Elle 2) #1441 wWilliamson, Emily
3) #1438 Shale, Brynna 4) #1431 Gibson, Willa
6 Timpview 'A' 4:41.72 2 3
1) #1410 Sybrowsky, Liza 2) #1402 Lundberg, Abigail
3) #1409 Stubbs, Shelby 4) #1406 Oveson, Jaroldeen
7 Timpanogos HS 'A' 4:44.14 1 2
1) #1339 Dallin, Annah 2) #1342 Harding, Dasha
3) #1356 Vance, Laura 4) #1352 Parker, Meredith
8 American Fork HS 'A' 4:47.46 1 1
1) #123 Johnson, Annika 2) #106 Briggs, Reagan
3) #128 Nettesheim, Lily 4) #113 Hendricks, Shayla
9 Lone Peak HS A 4:48.79 1
1) #690 Watkins, Hannah 2) #687 Tew, Jane
3) #691 Wilcox, Brylee 4) #688 Tew, Kate
10 Brighton HS 'A' 4:55.27 3
1) #256 LaFleur, Madeline 2) #253 Heaton, Annabelle
3) #247 Anderson, Anna 4) #258 Mehrley, Madison
-- Cottonwood HS 'A' DO 1
1) #353 Kalunga, Media 2) #356 Sherod, Siarra
3) #352 Imbico, Tyra 4) #349 Evans, Lily
Girls High Jump
Name Year School Finals Points
1 # 199 Porter, Elise Bingham HS 5-04.00 10
2 # 561 Biggs, Maja Jordan HS 5-02.00 8
3 # 1031 Schuenman, Amy Pleasant Grove HS J5-02.00 6
4 4 1172 Dimick, Kylee Spring Creek Hs-Nv J5-02.00 5
5 # 867 Challis, Ella Orem HS 5-00.00 3.50
5 # 1476 Nima, Sherry West Jordan HS 5-00.00 3.50
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6 # 745 Robison, Courtney Maple Mountain HS J5-00.00 2
8 # 1355 Vance, Kathryn Timpanogos HS 4-10.00 0.50
8 # 1023 Dawson, Carly Pleasant Grove HS 4-10.00 0.50
10 # 431 Nelson, Madi Elko High School J4-10.00
11 # 1550 Lungren, Katelyn Westlake HS J4-10.00
12 # 792 Miller, Rylee Millard HS 4-08.00
12 # 134 Smith, Myah American Fork HS 4-08.00
12 # 1030 Schaerrer, Covey Pleasant Grove HS 4-08.00
12 # 1555 Payne, Paige Westlake HS 4-08.00
12 # 944 Heddens, Elise Park City HS 4-08.00
12 # 124 Lorenzana, Hannah American Fork HS 4-08.00
18 # 1228 Stoker, Brianna Springville HS 4-06.00
18 # 184 Dyal, RAerin Bingham HS 4-06.00
18 # 787 Degraffenreid, Ma Millard HS 4-06.00
18 # 663 Boggess, Meredith Lone Peak HS 4-06.00
18 # 1201 Ballard, Paige Springville HS 4-06.00
18 # 692 Wilding, Sarai Lone Peak HS 4-06.00
18 # 1286 Conkle, Olivia Stansbury HS 4-06.00
-- # 781 Bramon, Hailey Millard HS NH
-- # 1001 Wilson, Ellie Pine View HS NH
--— # 796 Swallow, Karley Millard HS NH
-— # 1475 Newsom, Alison West Jordan HS NH
-- # 488 Echavarria, Lynae Grantsville HS NH
-- # 1210 Hopkinson, Genevi Springville HS NH
-- # 562 Dumsa, Nadine Jordan HS NH
-- # 354 Redmond, Rowan Cottonwood HS NH
-— # 1405 Oscarson, Mathild Timpview NH
Girls Pole Vault

Name Year School Finals

1 # 1606 Davis, Brielle Copper Hills HS 10-06.00
2 # 1612 Steeneck, Summer Riverton HS J10-06.00
3 # 671 Grimmer, Grace Lone Peak HS 10-00.00
4 # 1607 Anderson, Sydney Copper Hills HS 9-00.00
4 # 1611 Branch, Sienna Maple Mountain HS 9-00.00
6 # 1602 Spigarelli, Ella Bingham HS J9-00.00
6 # 182 Chapple, Savannah Bingham HS J9-00.00
8 # 1605 Ural, Ceyda Corner Canyon HS J9-00.00
9 # 1619 Mittelman, Ailya West Jordan HS 8-06.00
9 # 201 Rollo, Katelynn Bingham HS 8-06.00
9 # 113 Hendricks, Shayla American Fork HS 8-06.00
12 # 1618 Vest, Kendra West Jordan HS 8-00.00
12 # 1613 Thomas, Hope Riverton HS 8-00.00
14 # 1615 Walker, Megan Riverton HS 7-06.00
14 # 1603 Cheek, Kylie Bingham HS 7-06.00
16 # 1614 Enniss, Lindsey Riverton HS 7-00.00
16 # 1609 Masters, Netalia Lehi HS 7-00.00
16 # 1616 Adams, Brynnley Riverton HS 7-00.00
19 # 1617 Draper, Emma Taylorsville HS 6-06.00
20 # 1610 Shelley, Sarah Lehi HS 6-00.00
20 # 1604 Putnam, Hanna Bingham HS 6-00.00
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Girls Long Jump

Name Year School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 # 882 Raymond, Taye Orem HS 18-10.50g +0.0 5
2 # 662 Beus, Mandy Lone Peak HS 16-11.00g 0.7 5
3 # 108 Edwards, Madeline American Fork HS 16-07.50g +0.0 5
4 # 944 Heddens, Elise Park City HS 16-06.75g 0.5 5
5 # 875 Johnson, Adelaide Orem HS 16-03.75q +0.0 5
6 # 1336 Baker, Ashlyn Timpanogos HS 16-01.00g +0.0 4
7 # 663 Boggess, Meredith Lone Peak HS 15-11.50g +0.0 4
8 # 1554 Payne, Hayley Westlake HS 15-11.25g 1.4 5
9 # 561 Biggs, Maja Jordan HS 15-11.00g +0.0 4
10 # 494 Hunsaker, Daniell Grantsville HS 15-10.75 1.2 5
11 # 1533 Bradley, Madeline Westlake HS 15-10.00 +0.0 5
12 # 627 Ballard, Amy Lehi HS 15-09.25 +0.0 5
13 # 1542 Gregory, Alyssa Westlake HS 15-08.25 1.5 5
14 # 1070 McGinn, Sadie Provo HS 15-08.00 0.4 5
15 # 532 Lyons, Lourdes Highland HS 15-07.75 1.4 5
16 # 1560 Rigamoto, Mya Westlake HS 15-07.50 +0.0 5
17 # 130 Pitcher, Ella American Fork HS 15-06.00 +0.0 5
18 # 1030 Schaerrer, Covey Pleasant Grove HS 15-05.75 1.3 3
19 # 120 Hull, Sydney American Fork HS 15-05.50 +0.0 4
19 # 1206 Collett, Weslie Springville HS 15-05.50 +0.0 4
21 # 428 McIntosh, Hannah Elko High School 15-03.25 +0.0 4
22 # 386 Guest, Annie Cyprus HS 15-03.00 +0.0 3
22 # 1349 Miles, Darcie Timpanogos HS 15-03.00 +0.0 4
24 # 104 Brailsford, Rebek American Fork HS 15-02.50 1.4 5
25 # 138 Tilton, Victoria American Fork HS 15-02.25 0.5 3
26 # 1116 Roberts, Sydney Skyridge HS 15-01.00 -0.7 4
27 # 352 Imbico, Tyra Cottonwood HS 15-00.50 +0.0 2
28 # 488 Echavarria, Lynae Grantsville HS 14-11.25 +0.0 3
29 # 668 Christensen, Rile Lone Peak HS 14-09.75 +0.0 4
30 # 890 Williams, Jessica Orem HS 14-09.50 1.7 4
31 # 263 Weaver, Kathryn Brighton HS 14-09.25 +0.0 3
32 # 1232 Walker, Madison Springville HS 14-09.00 +0.0 4
33 # 353 Kalunga, Media Cottonwood HS 14-08.00 +0.0 2
34 # 867 Challis, Ella Orem HS 14-07.50 +0.0 4
35 # 1099 Conner, Carly Skyridge HS 14-06.00 -0.1 2
36 # 792 Miller, Rylee Millard HS 14-05.50 -0.7 2
37 # 311 Staker, Sarah Corner Canyon HS 14-05.25 +0.0 2
37 # 933 Cella, Apassara Park City HS 14-05.25 +0.0 4
37 # 634 Trejo, Hailey Lehi HS 14-05.25 +0.0 2
40 # 673 Hansen, Alyce Lone Peak HS 14-05.00 +0.0 3
41 # 398 Westover, Alyssa Cyprus HS 14-02.75 +0.0 2
41 # 562 Dumsa, Nadine Jordan HS 14-02.75 1.3 3
43 # 1222 Roper, Morgan Springville HS 14-02.25 +0.0 2
44 4 1473 Martinez, Alex West Jordan HS 14-02.00 +0.0 1
44 # 397 Varela, Rebekah Cyprus HS 14-02.00 +0.0 2
46 # 351 Imbico, Tais Cottonwood HS 14-01.75 +0.0 3
47 # 983 Golding, Lacey Payson HS 14-01.00 +0.0 2
48 # 1466 Giordani, Sarah West Jordan HS 13-11.50 +0.0 1
49 # 495 Hurst, Erin Grantsville HS 13-10.75 +0.0 3
50 # 935 Christoffersen, A Park City HS 13-10.50 0.9 3
51 # 1093 Alaimo, Marie Skyridge HS 13-10.00 +0.0 3
52 # 1599 Carter, Holly Maple Mountain HS 13-09.25 +0.0 1
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53 # 630 Felt, Beatrice Lehi HS 13-09.00 +0.0 2
54 # 1210 Hopkinson, Genevi Springville HS 13-08.00 -0.3 1
55 # 188 Johansen, Taylor Bingham HS 13-07.00 +0.0 2
56 # 383 Espinoza, Arleth Cyprus HS 13-05.00 +0.0 2
57 # 1106 Harrison, Brookly Skyridge HS 13-04.75 0.7 3
57 # 790 Koyle, Hannah Millard HS 13-04.75 +0.0 1
59 # 939 Dalton, Jillian Park City HS 13-04.50 -0.1 1
60 # 382 Espinoza, Arisbet Cyprus HS 13-04.00 +0.0 1
60 # 187 Gold, Sophie Bingham HS 13-04.00 +0.0 1
62 # 930 Beal, Grace Park City HS 13-03.25 +0.0 3
63 # 485 Arave, Myranda Grantsville HS 12-09.50 +4+0.0 1
64 # 356 Sherod, Siarra Cottonwood HS 12-05.00 +4+0.0 1
65 # 262 Tyckerson, Christ Brighton HS 12-01.75 +0.0 1
Girls Long Jump
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
Finals
1 # 882 Raymond, Taye Orem HS 19-00.00 0.2 10
2 # 662 Beus, Mandy Lone Peak HS 16-11.00 0.7 8
3 # 108 Edwards, Madeline American Fork HS 16-07.50 +0.0 6
4 # 944 Heddens, Elise Park City HS 16-06.75 0.5 5
5 # 561 Biggs, Maja Jordan HS 16-05.75 +0.0 4
6 # 875 Johnson, Adelaide Orem HS 16-03.75 +0.0 3
7 # 663 Boggess, Meredith Lone Peak HS 16-03.00 -0.2 2
8 # 1336 Baker, Ashlyn Timpanogos HS 16-01.00 +0.0 1
9 # 1554 Payne, Hayley Westlake HS 15-11.25 1.4
Girls Shot Put
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 # 1557 pPili, Lia Westlake HS 35-10.00g 5

2 4 527 Fifita, Lili Highland HS 35-04.50g 5

3 # 566 Lewis, Natalie Jordan HS 34-01.50g 5

4 # 394 Sisar, Luse Cyprus HS 33-04.00g 5

5 # 1351 Ngatai, Katie Timpanogos HS 32-09.00g 5

6 # 1439 Sitauti, Talaloa West HS 32-02.00g 5

6 # 1556 Pili, Agalelei Westlake HS 32-02.00g 5

8 # 1288 Gagnier, Jadyn Stansbury HS 31-08.00g 4

9 # 1298 Sargent, McKenna Stansbury HS 31-06.50g 5
10 # 533 Maile, Naina Highland HS 31-01.00 4
11 # 1109 Kauffman, Monica Skyridge HS 31-00.50 3
12 # 950 Lane, Avery Park City HS 30-10.00 4
13 # 312 Steiner, Sadie Corner Canyon HS 30-08.50 4
14 # 1002 Wright, Regina Pine View HS 30-06.00 5
15 # 134 Smith, Myah American Fork HS 30-04.50 4
16 # 1341 Gardner, Katrina Timpanogos HS 30-02.00 4
16 # 1346 Maile, Tiera Timpanogos HS 30-02.00 3
18 # 127 Medina, Avangelin American Fork HS 30-00.00 4
19 # 1553 Parry, Kymberly Westlake HS 29-05.00 3
19 # 1459 Afoa, Tauatia West Jordan HS 29-05.00 5
19 # 875 Johnson, Adelaide Orem HS 29-05.00 3
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# 493 Hill, Bailee Grantsville HS 29-01.00 3
23 # 396 Trevino, Janyisa Cyprus HS 28-11.00 3
24 # 1561 Rigamoto, Tieri Westlake HS 28-08.00 2
25 # 287 Alsop, Katelin Corner Canyon HS 28-07.50 3
26 # 528 Fihaki, Alisi Highland HS 28-05.00 3
26 # 825 Burningham, Sophi Mountain View HS 28-05.00 4
26 # 1182 Tournahu, Courtne Spring Creek Hs-Nv 28-05.00 4
29 # 1300 Thurber, Ainsley Stansbury HS 27-08.00 2
30 # 1112 Meyer, Emma Skyridge HS 27-06.00 2
30 # 1027 Juracan, Harmony Pleasant Grove HS 27-06.00 2
32 # 795 Swallow, Eliza Millard HS 27-05.00 3
32 # 178 Allen, Abby Bingham HS 27-05.00 1
34 # 600 Lopez, Sophia Juan Diego C 27-02.50 3
35 # 659 Allen, Hailey Lone Peak HS 27-01.00 2
36 # 783 Carter, Keri Millard HS 27-00.00 2
37 # 1490 Wilson, Megan West Jordan HS 26-09.50 4
38 # 569 Mendoza, Iliana Jordan HS 26-09.00 3
39 # 1470 Mani, Kailila West Jordan HS 26-08.50 4
40 # 1467 Kaufusi, Mele West Jordan HS 26-08.00 3
41 # 1478 Pauni, Soana West Jordan HS 26-07.00 3
42 # 433 Valdez, Marissa Elko High School 26-06.00 2
43 # 1107 Hodge, Carly Skyridge HS 26-04.00 1
44 4 252 Flores, Kaylee Brighton HS 26-03.50 1
45 # 734 Knudsen, Grace Maple Mountain HS 26-01.00 1
46 # 1487 Tauelia, Leleao West Jordan HS 25-10.50 3
47 # 543 Tuha, Sesalina Highland HS 25-10.00 1
48 # 1225 Seeley, Savannah Springville HS 25-07.00 1
49 4 1464 Cruz, Juanita West Jordan HS 25-05.00 2
50 # 606 Ta, Mickey Juan Diego C 25-04.50 1
51 # 632 Mallory, Aleah Lehi HS 25-04.00 1
52 # 1489 Toutai, Lupineti West Jordan HS 24-11.00 2
53 # 254 Huber, Abigail Brighton HS 24-06.00 1
54 # 487 Byrd, Alexa Grantsville HS 24-05.00 1
55 # 1491 Wolfgram, Maya West Jordan HS 24-03.00 1
56 # 568 McComber, Alexand Jordan HS 23-11.50 2
57 # 999 Toilolo, Po Pine View HS 23-07.00 2
58 # 430 Negrete, Soledad Elko High School 22-06.00 1
59 # 839 Randall, Serenity Mountain View HS 21-05.00 2
Girls Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 # 1557 pPili, Lia Westlake HS 35-10.00 10
2 # 527 Fifita, Lili Highland HS 35-04.50 8
3 # 566 Lewis, Natalie Jordan HS 34-03.00 6
4 # 1298 Sargent, McKenna Stansbury HS 33-06.00 5
5 # 394 Sisar, Luse Cyprus HS 33-04.00 4
6 # 1351 Ngatai, Katie Timpanogos HS 32-09.00 3
7 # 1556 Pili, Agalelei Westlake HS 32-06.50 2
8 # 1288 Gagnier, Jadyn Stansbury HS 32-05.00 1
9 # 1439 Sitauti, Talaloa West HS 32-00.00
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Girls Discus Throw

Name Year School Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 # 566 Lewis, Natalie Jordan HS 113-00g 5
2 # 1557 Pili, Lia Westlake HS 109-08g 5
3 # 433 Valdez, Marissa Elko High School 107-00.50g 5
4 # 1439 Sitauti, Talaloa West HS 103-00.50g 2
5 #% 178 Allen, Abby Bingham HS 99-04g 5
6 # 1288 Gagnier, Jadyn Stansbury HS 98-05g 5
7 # 527 Fifita, Lili Highland HS 93-11g 5
8 # 734 Knudsen, Grace Maple Mountain HS 93-04.50g 4
9 # 1549 Leyva, Ximena Westlake HS 91-05g 5
10 # 1229 Strong, Penina Springville HS 90-04 5
11 # 632 Mallory, Aleah Lehi HS 89-06 3
12 # 1109 Kauffman, Monica Skyridge HS 87-04.50 5
13 # 1561 Rigamoto, Tieri Westlake HS 87-00 5
14 # 127 Medina, Avangelin American Fork HS 86-08 5
15 # 1351 Ngatai, Katie Timpanogos HS 85-10 4
16 # 942 Glasmann, Jaynie Park City HS 84-06 4
17 # 254 Huber, Abigail Brighton HS 84-05 3
18 # 1340 Fisiipeau, Leah Timpanogos HS 83-01 4
19 # 569 Mendoza, Iliana Jordan HS 82-01 2
20 # 874 James, Naomi Orem HS 81-07.50 2
21 # 492 Gowans, Chloe Grantsville HS 81-04 4
22 # 1107 Hodge, Carly Skyridge HS 81-03.50 2
23 # 799 Thurman, Heidi Millard HS 81-00 3
24 # 1490 Wilson, Megan West Jordan HS 80-10.50 5
25 # 1002 Wright, Regina Pine View HS 79-11.50 3
26 # 1467 Kaufusi, Mele West Jordan HS 79-09 3
27 # 497 Killian, Sydney Grantsville HS 79-04 4
28 # 493 Hill, Bailee Grantsville HS 78-08 4
29 # 659 Allen, Hailey Lone Peak HS 77-08.50 4
30 # 1556 Pili, Agalelei Westlake HS 77-06 5
31 # 568 McComber, Alexand Jordan HS 76-09 4
32 # 1478 Pauni, Soana West Jordan HS 76-07 4
33 # 1472 Marquez, Alyssia West Jordan HS 75-08 2
34 # 866 Bishop, Carissa Orem HS 74-10.50 1
35 # 1112 Meyer, Emma Skyridge HS 74-01.50 2
36 # 1182 Tournahu, Courtne Spring Creek Hs-Nv 73-07 3
37 # 312 Steiner, Sadie Corner Canyon HS 73-01 3
38 # 825 Burningham, Sophi Mountain View HS 72-05.50 4
39 # 534 Manavahe, Olivia Highland HS 71-09 1
40 # 533 Maile, Naina Highland HS 71-08 1
41 # 577 Woodman, Taylee Jordan HS 71-02.50 1
42 # 1487 Tauelia, Leleao West Jordan HS 70-11.50 3
43 # 795 Swallow, Eliza Millard HS 70-06 2
44 4 870 Gines, Josie Orem HS 68-06.50 1
45 # 252 Flores, Kaylee Brighton HS 68-04 2
46 # 259 Middaugh, Madison Brighton HS 65-10.50 1
47 # 783 Carter, Keri Millard HS 65-01 2
48 # 1480 Peters, Melissa West Jordan HS 65-00 2
49 # 1404 Nemelka, Caroline Timpview 64-11 1
50 # 1341 Gardner, Katrina Timpanogos HS 64-09.50 1
51 # 606 Ta, Mickey Juan Diego C 63-05.50 1
52 # 103 Belliston, Nicole American Fork HS 62-10 1
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# 1294 Olsen, Ashleigh Stansbury HS 62-03.50 3
54 # 487 Byrd, Alexa Grantsville HS 56-09 1
55 # 202 Smith, Addison Bingham HS 55-08 1
56 # 1489 Toutai, Lupineti West Jordan HS 53-11.50 3
57 # 600 Lopez, Sophia Juan Diego C 52-10.50 2
58 # 1464 Cruz, Juanita West Jordan HS 48-06.50 4
Girls Discus Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 # 566 Lewis, Natalie Jordan HS 114-01.50 10
2 # 1557 Pili, Lia Westlake HS 109-08 8
3 # 433 Valdez, Marissa Elko High School 107-00.50 6
4 # 178 Allen, Abby Bingham HS 103-02.50 5
5 # 1439 Sitauti, Talaloa West HS 103-00.50 4
6 # 1288 Gagnier, Jadyn Stansbury HS 98-05 3
7 # 527 Fifita, Lili Highland HS 93-11 2
8 # 734 Knudsen, Grace Maple Mountain HS 93-09 1
9 # 1549 Leyva, Ximena Westlake HS 92-06
Girls Javelin Throw
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 1552 Parry, Ashley Westlake HS 117-00g 4
2 # 787 Degraffenreid, Ma Millard HS 116-05g 4
3 # 491 Garcia, Jade Grantsville HS 113-06g 4
4 # 1000 Wade, Brynlee Pine View HS 102-06g 4
5 # 942 Glasmann, Jaynie Park City HS 98-11g 4
6 # 671 Grimmer, Grace Lone Peak HS 97-08g 4
7 # 838 Newby, Emma Mountain View HS 96-06g 1
7 # 566 Lewis, Natalie Jordan HS 96-06g 4
9 # 1109 Kauffman, Monica Skyridge HS 96-03.50g 4
10 # 1294 Olsen, Ashleigh Stansbury HS 95-10 3
11 # 567 Mafileo, Melinda Jordan HS 94-02 4
12 # 249 Clark, Heather Brighton HS 92-01.50 1
13 # 799 Thurman, Heidi Millard HS 91-07 4
14 # 1210 Hopkinson, Genevi Springville HS 90-09 3
15 # 492 Gowans, Chloe Grantsville HS 89-05 4
16 # 1458 Adams, Sadie West Jordan HS 89-01 3
17 # 500 Peterson, Paige Grantsville HS 88-08 3
18 # 124 Lorenzana, Hannah American Fork HS 88-04 4
19 # 1561 Rigamoto, Tieri Westlake HS 87-11 3
20 # 489 Ekins, Ashton Grantsville HS 85-10 3
21 # 394 Sisar, Luse Cyprus HS 85-07 3
22 # 740 Owens, Kelsey Maple Mountain HS 84-11 3
23 # 999 Toilolo, Po Pine View HS 84-09.75 3
24 # 1560 Rigamoto, Mya Westlake HS 84-09.25 3
25 # 794 Smith, Jazmine Millard HS 83-08 2
26 # 734 Knudsen, Grace Maple Mountain HS 82-11 2
27 # 1341 Gardner, Katrina Timpanogos HS 82-04 3
28 # 1439 Sitauti, Talaloa West HS 80-11 3
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.Girls Javelin Throw

# 741 Owens, Lexie Maple Mountain HS 80-08 3
30 # 1472 Marquez, Alyssia West Jordan HS 80-00.75 3
31 # 1216 Metler, Kaitlyn Springville HS 79-09 4
32 # 1291 Kioa, Tifa Stansbury HS 77-10.50 2
33 # 950 Lane, Avery Park City HS 77-01.50 2
34 # 1112 Meyer, Emma Skyridge HS 76-11.50 1
35 # 577 Woodman, Taylee Jordan HS 75-07.50 2
36 # 497 Killian, Sydney Grantsville HS 74-10.50 2
37 # 490 Garcia, Desiree Grantsville HS 73-05.50 2
38 # 1224 Scott, Sabrina Springville HS 72-08 1
39 # 534 Manavahe, Olivia Highland HS 72-05 2
40 # 870 Gines, Josie Orem HS 71-11.50 3
41 # 528 Fihaki, Alisi Highland HS 71-10 2
42 # 1553 Parry, Kymberly Westlake HS 71-01 1
43 # 785 Cummings, Paige Millard HS 70-10 1
44 4 1462 Carter, Moriah West Jordan HS 67-06 2
45 # 486 Butler, Brynlee Grantsville HS 66-01 1
46 # 493 Hill, Bailee Grantsville HS 65-00 1
47 # 866 Bishop, Carissa Orem HS 61-07 1
48 # 1486 Stacy, Ashley West Jordan HS 61-06 1
49 # 197 Ordyna, Jocelyn Bingham HS 58-04 1
50 # 259 Middaugh, Madison Brighton HS 50-09.50 1
Girls Javelin Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 # 491 Garcia, Jade Grantsville HS 122-07 10
2 # 1552 Parry, Ashley Westlake HS 117-00 8
3 # 787 Degraffenreid, Ma Millard HS 116-05 6
4 # 1109 Kauffman, Monica Skyridge HS 103-10 5
5 # 671 Grimmer, Grace Lone Peak HS 103-05.50 4
6 # 1000 Wade, Brynlee Pine View HS 102-06 3
7 # 942 Glasmann, Jaynie Park City HS 98-11 2
8 # 566 Lewis, Natalie Jordan HS 96-06 1
9 # 838 Newby, Emma Mountain View HS J9o%6-06
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 # 1456 Williams, Abraham West HS 10.90 0.9 2 10
2 # 447 Ivie, Braiden Emery HS 10.93 -1.2 1 8
3 # 589 Johnson, Jaedin Jordan HS 11.02 0.9 2 6
4 # 405 Gasu, Vaeaega Cyprus HS 11.03 0.9 2 5
5 # 580 Butandu, Ben Jordan HS 11.05 -0.9 4 4
6 # 915 Nacua, Puka Orem HS 11.13 -1.2 1 3
7 # 455 Hazlett, E1li Grand County HS 11.15 -1.2 1 2
8 # 1377 Heinz, Tyson Timpanogos HS 11.17 -1.2 1 1
9 # 703 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 11.28 0.6 3
10 # 642 Dunford, Ian Lehi HS 11.29 0.6 3
11 # 1358 Adams, Tyler Timpanogos HS 11.30 -1.2 1
11 # 139 Abbott, Boone American Fork HS 11.30 0.9 2
13 # 1161 Taylor, Josh Skyridge HS 11.32 -0.9 4
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16
16
18
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27
27
29
29
31
32
33
33
35
35
35
38
39
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56
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234
1055
1381

963

724
1014
1160

410

151

344

844

324

545
1322

333

648

216
1429

548

981
1264
1391
1392
1271

143
1077
1199
1330

243

557

160

279

921

922

436

728

361

917
1186

980

434

272
1256
1359
1127

399

640
1011

810

153
1451

727

656

754

546

.Boys 100 Meter Dash

Parikh, Avi
Wolfgramm, Kobe
Lopes, Adonai
Baynes, Paul
Ward, Gavin
Jensen, Sherm
Taylor, Colin
Lester, Jh'Dhan
Downing, Devin
Taggart, Harrison
Bennett, Ethan
Hagen, Cody

Aung, Lynn
Richins, Jet
Kjar, Noah

James, Logan
Demartin, Adriano
Hill, Connely
Gaye, Jonah
Warner, Seth
Pilcher, David
Roberts, Jadyn
Sandstrom, Haydn
Snapp, Connor
Brailsford, Derek
Lesa, Mataio
Westwood, Reed
VanCooney, Brende
Wimmer, Andrew
Pembroke, Nick
Johnson, Logan
Hysong, Drew
Robinson, Jakob
Rockey, Trevor
Dente, Landon
Wood, Josh
Cooper, Donovan
Pedersen, Jake
DeAngelo, Chris
Vlaun, Kai
Barnhurst,
Cobia, Zach
Lee, Tyson
Ashdown, Kaleb
Beck, Coleman
Beldin, Dallin
Burr, McKay
Fletcher, Mitchel
Despain, Nathan
Gilbert, Landon
Traore, Mohammed
Winn, Cory

Weiss, Tate
Harris, Taylor
Boren, Ben

Brayde

Bingham HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Timpanogos HS
Park City HS
Lone Peak HS
Pine View HS
Skyridge HS
Cyprus HS
American Fork HS
Corner Canyon HS
Mountain View HS
Corner Canyon HS
Highland HS
Stansbury HS
Corner Canyon HS
Lehi HS

Bingham HS
Wasatch HS
Highland HS

Park City HS
Springville HS
Timpanogos HS
Timpanogos HS
Springville HS
American Fork HS
Provo HS

Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Stansbury HS
Bingham HS
Highland HS
American Fork HS
Brighton HS

Orem HS

Orem HS

Elko High School
Lone Peak HS
Cottonwood HS
Orem HS

Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Park City HS
Elko High School
Brighton HS
Springville HS
Timpanogos HS
Skyridge HS
Cyprus HS

Lehi HS

Pine View HS
Millard HS
American Fork HS
West HS

Lone Peak HS
Lehi HS

Maple Mountain HS
Highland HS

11.
.34
11.
11.
11.
.45
11.
11.
11.
.48
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

12

33

43
43
44

46
46
46

50
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51
52
52
56

.56
11.

57

.58
11.
11.
11.
11.
.63
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.74
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

61
61
63
63

65
66
67
71
73
73
73
74

76
77
77
78
79
80
81
84

.85
11.
11.

89
89

.91
.92
11.
11.

96
98

.98
11.
12.
12.
.03
12.
12.

99
00
01

03
03
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69

.Boys 100 Meter Dash

# 928 Zollinger, Brock Orem HS 12.04 -1.0 12
69 # 858 Parkhurst, Baylor Mountain View HS 12.04 -0.3 11
71 # 1444 Goff, Marc West HS 12.05 -0.3 11
71 4 1184 Carson, Cade Spring Creek Hs-Nv 12.05 1.4 15
73 # 894 Brown, Kolton Orem HS 12.06 -1.0 12
73 # 422 Sencion, Aaron Cyprus HS 12.06 +0.0 9
75 # 371 Musinguzi, Elisha Cottonwood HS 12.07 -0.3 11
75 # 1167 Winward, Sawyer Skyridge HS 12.07 1.4 15
75 # 592 Wakley, Kale Jordan HS 12.07 -1.4 14
78 # 325 Hagen, Cole Corner Canyon HS 12.10 -1.5 13
78 # 709 Miles, Corey Lone Peak HS 12.10 -1.8 10
80 # 962 Bauman, Brady Park City HS 12.12 -0.3 11
80 # 779 Wright, Herbert Maple Mountain HS 12.12 1.4 15
82 # 581 Caldwell, Gabe Jordan HS 12.14 -1.0 12
82 # 616 Kuhrke, Fracisco Juan Diego C 12.14 -0.3 11
84 # 817 Wall, Alex Millard HS 12.16 +0.0 9
85 # 1090 Zeyer, Ryan Provo HS 12.18 0.4 16
85 # 1570 Bullock, Jake Westlake HS 12.18 -1.0 12
87 # 1089 Victor, Michar Provo HS 12.20 -1.8 10
87 # 1146 Lambert, Jackson Skyridge HS 12.20 0.4 16
87 # 328 Hullinger, Kellen Corner Canyon HS 12.20 +0.0 8
90 # 1527 Warren, Anthony West Jordan HS 12.21 -1.8 10
90 # 1147 Loria, Josh Skyridge HS 12.21 +0.0 7
92 # 978 Swallow, Dalton Park City HS 12.22 -1.1 6
93 # 1594 Whiting, Colton Westlake HS 12.25 -1.4 14
93 # 269 Bostwick, Jaeger Brighton HS 12.25 -1.8 17
95 # 1521 Reives, Elijah West Jordan HS 12.26 -1.8 10
96 # 244 Woodruff, Nathan Bingham HS 12.28 -1.4 14
97 # 285 Webster, Jacobie Brighton HS 12.30 -1.4 14
97 # 926 Wuergler, Jake Orem HS 12.30 -1.8 17
99 # 1442 Aden, Faysal West HS 12.33 -1.8 17
100 # 237 Polatis, Jared Bingham HS 12.35 -1.8 10
101 # 1252 Holloway, Tyler Springville HS 12.38 0.4 16
102 # 372 Neopany, Abinesh Cottonwood HS 12.42 0.4 16
103 # 1081 Olsen, Hunter Provo HS 12.46 -1.0 12
104 # 845 Blackwell, Max Mountain View HS 12.48 1.4 15
105 # 503 Brown, Andrew Grantsville HS 12.58 -1.5 13
106 # 468 Boguslawski, Rayd Granger HS 12.70 -1.5 13
107 # 1042 Hess, T.J. Pleasant Grove HS 12.82 -1.4 14
108 # 758 Jackson, Quinlin Maple Mountain HS 12.88 -1.4 14
109 # 620 Morby, Charlie Juan Diego C 12.91 -1.8 17
110 # 441 Mansanarez, Beau Elko High School 12.96 -1.8 17
111 # 613 Franco, Josiah Juan Diego C 13.01 -1.8 17
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

1 # 447 Ivie, Braiden Emery HS 21.86 -1.2 1 10

2 # 1377 Heinz, Tyson Timpanogos HS 22.08 -1.2 1 8

3 # 703 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 22.60 -1.2 1 6

4 # 580 Butandu, Ben Jordan HS 22.75 -1.2 1 5

5 # 234 Parikh, Avi Bingham HS 22.76 1.4 3 4

6 # 344 Taggart, Harrison Corner Canyon HS 22.91 +0.0 2 3

7 # 963 Baynes, Paul Park City HS 22.93 +0.0 2 2
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14
15
16
17
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854
405
652
216
1055
1358
1322
1014
139
896
1330
724
1392
410
151
636
642
892
1160
418
333
1315
143
728
1429
725
361
922
1199
589
324
327
655
657
279
1580
557
160
1264
1256
243
1041
1320
928
858
709
399
859
238
898
1186
1019
325
1444
237

.Boys 200 Meter Dash

Memott, Gabriel
Gasu, Vaeaega
Oustrich, Tyler
Demartin, Adriano
Wolfgramm, Kobe
Adams, Tyler
Richins, Jet
Jensen, Sherm
Abbott, Boone
Carlson, Brett
VanCooney, Brende
Ward, Gavin
Sandstrom, Haydn
Lester, Jh'Dhan
Downing, Devin
Abudu, Ashraf
Dunford, Ian
Alohan, Israel
Taylor, Colin
Preito, Carlos
Kjar, Noah
Littlefield, Xand
Brailsford, Derek
Wood, Josh

Hill, Connely
Whisman, Elijah
Cooper, Donovan
Rockey, Trevor
Westwood, Reed
Johnson, Jaedin
Hagen, Cody
Hong, Kasey
Terrell, Jared
Wilcox, Miles
Hysong, Drew
Johnson, Kaden
Pembroke, Nick
Johnson, Logan
Pilcher, David
Lee, Tyson
Wimmer, Andrew
Hayes, Dylan
Ohmert, Ben
Zollinger, Brock
Parkhurst, Baylor
Miles, Corey
Beldin, Dallin
Sigua, Kynan
Suitter, Payton
Dabb, Jacob
DeAngelo, Chris
Woodruff, Jaron
Hagen, Cole
Goff, Marc
Polatis, Jared

Mountain View HS
Cyprus HS

Lehi HS

Bingham HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Timpanogos HS
Stansbury HS
Pine View HS
American Fork HS
Orem HS
Stansbury HS
Lone Peak HS
Timpanogos HS
Cyprus HS
American Fork HS
Lehi HS

Lehi HS

Orem HS

Skyridge HS
Cyprus HS

Corner Canyon HS
Stansbury HS
American Fork HS
Lone Peak HS
Wasatch HS

Lone Peak HS
Cottonwood HS
Orem HS

Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Jordan HS

Corner Canyon HS
Corner Canyon HS
Lehi HS

Lehi HS

Brighton HS
Westlake HS
Highland HS
American Fork HS
Springville HS
Springville HS
Bingham HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Stansbury HS
Orem HS

Mountain View HS
Lone Peak HS
Cyprus HS
Mountain View HS
Bingham HS

Orem HS

Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Pine View HS
Corner Canyon HS
West HS

Bingham HS

22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

22

23
23
23
23

23

23

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

94
95
95
96
98

.98
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
.21
.22
.27
.28
23.
23.
.32
23.
23.
23.
23.
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23.
.59
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24,
24.
.06
24.
24.
24.
24.
.21
.25
.25
.25
.27
.28
.28
24.
24.

00
03
05
07
11
18

30
31

40
42
45
48
52
54

59
62
62
63
63
66
80
83
87
88
91
95
96
03
03

08
11
11
11

32
32
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Orem HS

....Boys 200 Meter Dash

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
116
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810
980
640
546
961
144
860
544
1445
1369
1594
1011
1261
805
545
230
372
467
817
582
1452
1048
1077
1147
163
422
1526
1510
852
803
808
1308
1128
1089
371
1184
1576
481
409
277
402
864
549
1090
364
610
548
1500
1072
374
1492
477
1074
1447
511

Despain, Nathan
Vlaun, Kai

Burr, McKay
Boren, Ben
Barnhart, Kaleb
Bramwell, Stockto
Smith, Elijah
Apgood, Josh
Hope, Brian
Erickson, Jacob
Whiting, Colton
Fletcher, Mitchel
Noll, Alec

Camp, Jaren

Aung, Lynn

Nigh, Heston
Neopany, Abinesh
Blank, Blaze
Wall, Alex
Davenport, Landon
Turner, Torin
Maxfield, Ian
Lesa, Mataio
Loria, Josh
Lawrence, Zachary
Sencion, Aaron
Wakley, Gage
Kopp, Oakley
Kunz, Kaden
Brunson, Carson
Dearden, Kaleb
Evans, Jordan
Brandt, James
Victor, Michar
Musinguzi, Elisha
Carson, Cade
Goodwin, Aiden
Romero, Alejandro
Kufiadan, Devonte
Hawkins, Anthony
Diazleal, Cuauhte
Strauss, Mckay
Going, Brennan
Zeyer, Ryan
Frodsham, Calvin
Bathurst, Matthew
Gaye, Jonah
Carbone, Liam
Anaya, Xavier
Rivera, Issiah
Allen, Kaiden
Nyugen, Anderson
Frandsen, Connor
Odom, Jordan
Sandberg, Darin

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019

Orem, HS
Results
Millard HS
Park City HS
Lehi HS

Highland HS
Park City HS
American Fork HS
Mountain View HS
Highland HS
West HS
Timpanogos HS
Westlake HS
Pine View HS
Springville HS
Millard HS
Highland HS
Bingham HS
Cottonwood HS
Granger HS
Millard HS
Jordan HS
West HS
Pleasant
Provo HS
Skyridge HS
American Fork HS
Cyprus HS

West Jordan HS
West Jordan HS
Mountain View HS
Millard HS
Millard HS
Stansbury HS
Skyridge HS

Provo HS
Cottonwood HS
Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Westlake HS
Granger HS

Cyprus HS
Brighton HS
Cyprus HS
Mountain View HS
Highland HS

Provo HS
Cottonwood HS
Juan Diego C
Highland HS

West Jordan HS
Provo HS
Cottonwood HS
West Jordan HS
Granger HS

Provo HS

West HS
Grantsville HS

Grove HS

24,
24.
24,
24.

24
24

24

24

25
25
25
25
25

25.
25.
.35
25.
.44
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
.70
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

25

25

25

39
43
48
52

.53
.69
24,
24,
24.
.75
24,
24.
24,
24.
24,
24.
.88
24.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
.21
.25
.26
.28
.28

71
74
75

79
81
83
86
86
87

93
01
03
03
03
04
07
11
12
15
17

30
32

41

47
54
59
60
60
63

84
84
88
95
04
04
07
08
09
09
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash

118 # 1081 Olsen, Hunter Provo HS 26.13 -1.3 16

119 # 767 Oberhansley, Beau Maple Mountain HS 26.17 -3.4 18

120 # 506 Hurst, Carson Grantsville HS 26.19 -1.4 15

121 # 508 Mower, Garon Grantsville HS 26.37 -=-3.4 18

122 # 401 Chak, Tyler Cyprus HS 26.39 -1.3 16

123 # 620 Morby, Charlie Juan Diego C 26.58 -1.5 19

124 # 625 Valdez, Diego Juan Diego C 27.24 -2.1 20

125 # 820 Whitaker, Kasen Millard HS 27.32 -=2.1 20

-- # 845 Blackwell, Max Mountain View HS FS -2.3 14
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 # 455 Hazlett, Eli Grand County HS 48.06 1 10
2 # 1161 Taylor, Josh Skyridge HS 48.10 1 8
3 # 652 Oustrich, Tyler Lehi HS 50.26 1 6
4 # 1584 Masias, Matt Westlake HS 50.37 2 5
5 # 636 Abudu, Ashraf Lehi HS 50.83 4 4
6 # 724 Ward, Gavin Lone Peak HS 50.86 1 3
7 # 143 Brailsford, Derek American Fork HS 51.02 2 2
8 # 655 Terrell, Jared Lehi HS 51.15 1 1
9 # 896 Carlson, Brett Orem HS 51.26 2

10 # 1330 VanCooney, Brende Stansbury HS 51.34 2

11 # 1315 Littlefield, Xand Stansbury HS 51.67 1

12 # 418 Preito, Carlos Cyprus HS 51.85 4

13 # 361 Cooper, Donovan Cottonwood HS 51.96 2

13 # 981 Warner, Seth Park City HS 51.96 5

15 # 327 Hong, Kasey Corner Canyon HS 52.02 6

16 # 715 Rugg, Conner Lone Peak HS 52.14 5

17 # 1193 Lulay, Ethan Spring Creek Hs-Nv 52.15 3

18 # 892 Alohan, Israel Orem HS 52.22 3

19 # 1370 Evelyn, Weston Timpanogos HS 52.25 11

20 # 1019 Woodruff, Jaron Pine View HS 52.30 3

21 # 821 Woodard, Shade Millard HS 52.34 3

22 # 469 Brooks, Matthew Granger HS 52.35 4

23 # 1159 Sturgeon, Gavin Skyridge HS 52.40 1

23 # 854 Memott, Gabriel Mountain View HS 52.40 4

25 # 657 Wilcox, Miles Lehi HS 52.51 7

26 # 648 James, Logan Lehi HS 52.60 6

27 # 905 Jarvis, Brady Orem HS 52.66 5

28 # 270 Burnett, Nathan Brighton HS 52.68 11

29 # 898 Dabb, Jacob Orem HS 52.72 2

30 # 1565 Ballard, Blain Westlake HS 52.73 4

31 # 709 Miles, Corey Lone Peak HS 53.04 3

32 # 172 Rasmussen, Tim American Fork HS 53.06 7

33 # 583 Glauser, Chandler Jordan HS 53.13 5

34 # 578 Bennett, Jeddy Jordan HS 53.22 2

35 # 717 Sherman, Ethan Lone Peak HS 53.29 7

36 # 810 Despain, Nathan Millard HS 53.35 5

37 # 229 Melton, Dallin Bingham HS 53.39 7

38 # 1452 Turner, Torin West HS 53.42 6

39 # 1320 Ohmert, Ben Stansbury HS 53.52 3

40 # 1374 Hall, Ben Timpanogos HS 53.54 7

41 # 481 Romero, Alejandro Granger HS 53.57 6
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42

.Boys 400 Meter Dash

# 1153 Pack, Bridger Skyridge HS 53.79 6
43 # 860 Smith, Elijah Mountain View HS 53.80 9
44 4 161 Jolley, Ryan American Fork HS 53.84 11
45 # 582 Davenport, Landon Jordan HS 53.89 10
46 # 859 Sigua, Kynan Mountain View HS 53.90 6
47 # 616 Kuhrke, Fracisco Juan Diego C 53.93 9
48 # 961 Barnhart, Kaleb Park City HS 54.19 4
48 # 1049 Powell, Logan Pleasant Grove HS 54.19 10
48 # 1372 Fox, Derek Timpanogos HS 54.19 10
51 # 579 Bennett, Sam Jordan HS 54 .34 7
52 # 1254 Kelly, Reagan Springville HS 54.35 6
53 # 726 Whisman, Julian Lone Peak HS 54.48 8
54 # 817 Wall, Alex Millard HS 54.56 10
55 # 1194 Mahlke, Noah Spring Creek Hs-Nv 54.60 9
56 # 411 Margarito, Edwin Cyprus HS 54.69 7
57 # 511 Sandberg, Darin Grantsville HS 54.71 8
58 # 651 Nelson, Robert Lehi HS 54.76 10
59 # 774 Taylor, Gavin Maple Mountain HS 54.81 3
60 # 911 Makosso, Franck Orem HS 54.90 8
61 # 220 Fuhriman, Jacob Bingham HS 55.11 9
62 # 819 Whitaker, John Millard HS 55.35 8
63 # 1128 Brandt, James Skyridge HS 55.41 9
64 # 280 Kimball, Adam Brighton HS 55.56 12
64 # 174 Ruchti, Jaydon American Fork HS 55.56 9
66 # 928 Zollinger, Brock Orem HS 55.66 10
67 # 1004 Boyer, Evan Pine View HS 55.76 8
68 # 1269 Seeley, Colby Springville HS 55.84 6
69 # 473 Granado, Victor Granger HS 55.94 10
70 # 1184 Carson, Cade Spring Creek Hs-Nv 56.09 11
71 # 1268 Sadler, Brandon Springville HS 56.24 11
72 # 1011 Fletcher, Mitchel Pine View HS 56.30 12
73 # 1390 Pradera, Athos Timpanogos HS 56.36 10
74 # 971 Keating, Harrison Park City HS 56.45 12
75 # 722 Tooley, Eli Lone Peak HS 56.58 12
76 # 409 Kufiadan, Devonte Cyprus HS 56.60 11
77 # 1522 Scott, Joshua West Jordan HS 56.75 11
78 # 224 Hunter, Mckay Bingham HS 56.76 9
79 # 1257 Maccabee, Tyler Springville HS 56.80 8
80 # 586 Hayward, Jake Jordan HS 56.92 11
81 # 1042 Hess, T.J. Pleasant Grove HS 56.96 12
82 # 760 Kump, Thaddius Maple Mountain HS 57.25 12
83 # 472 Gayton, Jose Granger HS 59.97 12
Boys 800 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 # 339 Orr, Jake Corner Canyon HS 1:56.86 1 10
2 # 326 Harbertson, Alex Corner Canyon HS 1:57.32 1 8
3 # 222 Hone, Austin Bingham HS 1:59.16 1 6
4 # 704 Finch, Carson Lone Peak HS 1:59.41 1 5
5 # 1302 Belnap, Carson Stansbury HS 2:00.28 1 4
6 # 1387 Paulsen, Kaleb Timpanogos HS 2:01.74 1 3
7 # 843 Bell, Asa Mountain View HS 2:01.94 1 2
8 # 1496 Birchum, Spencer West Jordan HS 2:02.29 1 1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
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440
902
862
211
1502
711
1361
1319
769
1566
1368
1244
1587
337
335
698
919
1415
400
968
1143
907
765
1313
1013
423
419
1367
1084
218
1008
1194
1581
444
701
579
646
772
976
906
846
1007
778
857
1326
988
1514
1363
855
1360
336
1130
469
1263
1422

.Boys 800 Meter Run

Klekas, Alex
Harmon, Kayden
Standing, Spencer
Calder, Morgan
Edwards, Landon
Mott, Tristan
Berlin, Isaac
Oblad, Josh
Parkinson,
Balzotti,
Douglas,
Francom,
Moffat,
Oldham,
Manwaring,
Bybee, Jake
Ramirez, Giovanni
Armstrong, Jeff
Caldwell, Jzaug
Henry, Will
Jensen, Koby
Knight, Taylor
Meredith, Brandon
Jensen, Trevor
Huddleston, Luke
Sherman, Gabe
Prieto, Brian
Dameron, Bronson
Robertson, Creed
Dowdle, Jake
Despain, Cooper
Mahlke, Noah
Jones, Nicolas
Neff, Peter
Clarke, Charles
Bennett, Sam
Hunt, Parker
Skelton, David
McMullin, Scott
Jordan, Ian
Bradley, Ethan
Del Toro, Zack
Woolford, Isaac
Minor, Braden
Seeley, Tyler
Whitney, Dylan
Maxfield, Ethan
Bramall, Kyler
Merchant, Branson
Baca, Tre
McCarter, Michael
Brock, Derek
Brooks, Matthew
Paxton, Kaden
Hedengren, Eric

Cade
Dawson

Luke

William
Michael
Peter
Arik

Elko High School
Orem HS

Mountain View HS
Bingham HS

West Jordan HS
Lone Peak HS
Timpanogos HS
Stansbury HS
Maple Mountain HS
Westlake HS
Timpanogos HS
Springville HS
Westlake HS
Corner Canyon HS
Corner Canyon HS
Lone Peak HS
Orem HS

Timpview

Cyprus HS

Park City HS
Skyridge HS

Orem HS

Maple Mountain HS
Stansbury HS
Pine View HS
Cyprus HS

Cyprus HS
Timpanogos HS
Provo HS

Bingham HS

Pine View HS
Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Westlake HS

Elko High School
Lone Peak HS
Jordan HS

Lehi HS

Maple Mountain HS
Park City HS
Orem HS

Mountain View HS
Pine View HS
Maple Mountain HS
Mountain View HS
Stansbury HS
Payson HS

West Jordan HS
Timpanogos HS
Mountain View HS
Timpanogos HS
Corner Canyon HS
Skyridge HS
Granger HS
Springville HS
Timpview
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:02.
:02.
:02.
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:03.
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:03.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04
:04.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:09
:09
:009.
:009.
:009.
:10.
:10
:10.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:11
:11.
:11.
:11.
:12
:12.
12,

41
44
95
26

.28

68
81
96
34
58
62

.76

97
47
49
91
01
08
12
13
44
59
71
94
96
98
49
74
83
03
58
61
63
85
88
93
16

.25
.26

36
76
81
10

.31

71
78
00
08

.29

65
65
70

.01

09
18
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Orem HS

64

.Boys 800 Meter Run
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9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019

Orem, HS

Results

# 1520 Pratt, Isaac West Jordan HS 2:12.38 3
65 # 1016 Lunt, Jason Pine View HS 2:12.67 3
66 # 1571 Call, Jay Westlake HS 2:12.74 4
67 # 1457 Yusef, Mohammed West HS 2:12.79 4
68 # 714 Prosser, Tye Lone Peak HS 2:13.08 3
69 # 1446 Krikov, Alex West HS 2:13.16 4
70 # 417 Poulson, Daniel Cyprus HS 2:13.60 3
71 # 359 Boss, Mathew Cottonwood HS 2:13.75 4
72 # 814 Maxfield, Morris Millard HS 2:14.08 4
73 # 1417 Broberg, Charles Timpview 2:14.10 4
74 # 643 Hassell, Alex Lehi HS 2:14.14 3
75 # 586 Hayward, Jake Jordan HS 2:14.93 4
76 # 622 Renninger, Noah Juan Diego C 2:15.03 4
77 # 512 Sanders, Izaiah Grantsville HS 2:15.00 5
78 # 552 Leavitt, Joseph Highland HS 2:15.59 5
79 # 443 Monroe, Duncan Elko High School 2:15.75 4
80 # 1192 Leavitt, Gage Spring Creek Hs-Nv 2:16.18 5
81 # 416 Olsen, Logan Cyprus HS 2:16.26 4
82 # 985 Graymountain, Mil Payson HS 2:16.59 5
83 # 970 Hilton, Shane Park City HS 2:16.66 4
84 # 865 Wood, Keeya Mountain View HS 2:17.36 5
85 # 1421 Frandsen, Seth Timpview 2:17.39 5
86 # 1423 Jensen, Jonathon Timpview 2:18.10 4
87 # 1426 Norton, Samuel Timpview 2:18.30 4
88 # 1523 Solovi, Kaleo West Jordan HS 2:18.73 5
89 # 748 Asay, Tyler Maple Mountain HS 2:19.14 3
90 # 587 Jewkes, Sam Jordan HS 2:19.93 5
91 # 615 Johnson, Kenyon Juan Diego C 2:20.50 5
92 # 519 Williams, Caden Grantsville HS 2:20.56 5
93 # 1498 Burrup, Riley West Jordan HS 2:21.38 5
94 # 925 Winward, Emmitt Orem HS 2:21.76 5
95 # 483 Turcsanski, Joaco Granger HS 2:21.98 5
96 # 1524 Underwood, Jensen West Jordan HS 2:22.18 5
97 # 1046 Lopez, Randy Pleasant Grove HS 2:23.35 5
98 # 775 Webster, Corbin Maple Mountain HS 2:23.57 5
99 # 556 Norris, Evan Highland HS 2:24.45 5
100 # 484 Walker, Brian Granger HS 2:25.10 5
101 # 1080 Odongo, Donwell Provo HS 2:26.99 5
102 # 480 Rodriguez, Luis Granger HS 2:27.49 5
103 # 1518 Perkins, Luke West Jordan HS 2:31.33 2
Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 # 1245 Gardner, Grant Springville HS 4:15.36 1 10
2 # 1302 Belnap, Carson Stansbury HS 4:19.97 1 8
3 # 317 Boyle, Mark Corner Canyon HS 4:20.79 1 [
4 # 241 Tidwell, Dylan Bingham HS 4:21.97 1 5
5 # 1168 Evans, Wyatt Spanish Fork HS 4:23.56 1 4
6 # 146 Clinger, Carson American Fork HS 4:23.92 1 3
7 # 154 Grundvig, Luke American Fork HS 4:27.76 1 2
8 # 1368 Douglas, Luke Timpanogos HS 4:27.92 2 1
9 # 902 Harmon, Kayden Orem HS 4:29.06 1
10 # 701 Clarke, Charles Lone Peak HS 4:29.13 1



Orem HS

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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1319
1587
698
169
240
1387
895
856
173
987
152
440
711
1255
1084
1198
1262
150
1165
368
1234
1008
907
578
923
778
908
847
419
1313
165
1367
1566
1163
423
702
699
1134
168
1581
140
849
704
919
843
1326
1424
903
821
1579
579
1136
857
1075
417

.Boys 1600 Meter Run

Oblad, Josh
Moffat, Michael
Bybee, Jake
Nielsen, Aidan
Tidwell, Dustin
Paulsen, Kaleb
Campregher, Joao
Meyers, Braden
Rawlings, Dylan
Orton, Colby
Evans, Logan
Klekas, Alex
Mott, Tristan
Krieger, Adam
Robertson, Creed
Skivington, Georg
Paxton, Carter
Dibb, Kooper
Wallgren, Seth
Madsen, Cody
Adams, Jackson
Despain, Cooper
Knight, Taylor
Bennett, Jeddy
Spencer, Nate
Woolford, Isaac
Koster, Skyler
Chipman, Trent
Prieto, Brian
Jensen, Trevor
McBride, Ben
Dameron, Bronson
Balzotti, Dawson
Thompson, Creed
Sherman, Gabe
Doman, Luke
Chandler, Kazdyn
Dillon, Parker
Nelson, Samuel
Jones, Nicolas
Baird, Andrew
Dunford, Easton
Finch, Carson
Ramirez, Giovanni
Bell, Asa
Seeley, Tyler
Middleton, Carter
Holdsworth, Jayde
Woodard, Shade
Hudson, Tyler
Bennett, Sam
Hansen, Kade
Minor, Braden
Hunter, John
Poulson, Daniel
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Stansbury HS
Westlake HS

Lone Peak HS
American Fork HS
Bingham HS
Timpanogos HS
Orem HS

Mountain View HS
American Fork HS
Payson HS
American Fork HS
Elko High School
Lone Peak HS
Springville HS
Provo HS

Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Springville HS
American Fork HS
Skyridge HS
Cottonwood HS
Springville HS
Pine View HS
Orem HS

Jordan HS

Orem HS

Maple Mountain HS
Orem HS

Mountain View HS
Cyprus HS
Stansbury HS
American Fork HS
Timpanogos HS
Westlake HS
Skyridge HS
Cyprus HS

Lone Peak HS
Lone Peak HS
Skyridge HS
American Fork HS
Westlake HS
American Fork HS
Mountain View HS
Lone Peak HS
Orem HS

Mountain View HS
Stansbury HS
Timpview

Orem HS

Millard HS
Westlake HS
Jordan HS
Skyridge HS
Mountain View HS
Provo HS

Cyprus HS
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31
70
10
00

.55

87
12
37
54
62
76
07
12
12
14
14
40
86
65

.29

76
91
95
27
43
47
82
31
49
62
74
75
11

.29
.52

89
91
62
84

.20
.29

64
76
81

.03
.25

53
53

.82

97
49
59
89
90
95
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66
67
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70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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83
84
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86
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89
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96
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99
100
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117
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1148
453
855

1327

1135
236

1325

1040

1007
805

1013
457

1422
697
147

1426
653

1324

1138

1154
239
338
443

1329
400

1423
901

1448

1443

1137

1588

1043
863
171

1571

1246
622

1036

1247

1016

1317

1590

1253
358

1577
221
904

1446

1504
853

1519
975
848
970
716

.Boys 1600 Meter Run

Menendez, Satchel
Ellison, Evan
Merchant, Branson
Simper, Jacob
Fuller, Thomas
Peterson, Jared
Ruebush, Jeremy
Harbertson, Trevi
Del Toro, Zack
Camp, Jaren
Huddleston, Luke
Ricks, Malachi
Hedengren, Eric
Bradshaw, Caleb
Corbridge, Joe
Norton, Samuel
Sorenson, Zachary
Ricks, Talmage
Harris, Jacob
Phillips, Thomas
Sumsion, Jacob
Oler, Steven
Monroe, Duncan
Turner, Alexander
Caldwell, Jzaug
Jensen, Jonathon
Greenwood, Spence
Roach, Andrew
Cessna, James
Harmon, Cole
Raff, Joseph
Hillhouse, Nathan
Stone, Jackson
Peck, Lucas

Call, Jay
Garnica, Logan
Renninger, Noah
Bean, Cameron
Gee, Jacob

Lunt, Jason
Nelson, Isaac
Smith, Matthew
Johns, Chase
Allen, Willis
Hatch, Trevor
Guymon, Isaiah
Jacobs, Cameron
Krikov, Alex
Ferre, Ethan
Lewis, Joseph
Peters, Dawson
McGrath, Reese
Chipman, Tyler
Hilton, Shane
Rummler, Dallin

Skyridge HS
Grand County HS
Mountain View HS
Stansbury HS
Skyridge HS
Bingham HS
Stansbury HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Pine View HS
Millard HS

Pine View HS
Grand County HS
Timpview

Lone Peak HS
American Fork HS
Timpview

Lehi HS
Stansbury HS
Skyridge HS
Skyridge HS
Bingham HS
Corner Canyon HS
Elko High School
Stansbury HS
Cyprus HS
Timpview

Orem HS

West HS

West HS

Skyridge HS
Westlake HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Mountain View HS
American Fork HS
Westlake HS
Springville HS
Juan Diego C
Pleasant Grove HS
Springville HS
Pine View HS
Stansbury HS
Westlake HS
Springville HS
Cottonwood HS
Westlake HS
Bingham HS

Orem HS

West HS

West Jordan HS
Mountain View HS
West Jordan HS
Park City HS
Mountain View HS
Park City HS
Lone Peak HS
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15

.29

47
77
99
35
85
89

.91
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61
69
60
93
94
48
60
66
72
98
18
40
48
75
80
06
09
19
95
02
10
44
49
61

.22

31
65
68
42
57
79
07
13

.20

34
75
93
97
16
40
53
62
05
63
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121
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128
129
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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153
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157
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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172
173
174
175

176
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1311
1139
1366
1265
1242
1149
719
586
906
865
1251
1192
1185
1453
924
1038
913
1004
694
1421
1573
340
416
965
1237
560
167
1393
271
223
334
775
1195
242
514
554
227
759
1454
1003
268
556
763
375
927
376
920
639
284
1087
483
644
764
484
1425

480

.Boys 1600 Meter Run

Hales, Noah
Harris, James
Christensen,
Price, Ben
Dalley, McKay
Merrell, Ben
Smith, Ethan
Hayward, Jake
Jordan, Ian
Wood, Keeya
Hodson, Isaac
Leavitt, Gage
Charley, Secody
Tviet, Magnus
Vanburen, Brevin
Crabb, Hunter
Morgan, Connor
Boyer, Evan
Alcorn, Davis
Frandsen, Seth
Evans, Tanner
Rhoads, Tyler
Olsen, Logan
Diamond, Bennett
Barrett, Calvin
Wright, Jared
Miller, Ashton
Snell, McKay
Clark, Ethan
Hone, Cody
Loeser, Jayden
Webster, Corbin
Marin, Jess
Vogler, Jackson
Thomas, Evan
Limburg, Jacob
Lee, Gavin
Jensen, John
Tviet, Ries
Abegglen, Michael
Behunin, Joshua
Norris, Evan
Meeks, Hunter
Simpson, Crew
Yokota, Isaac
Sintyl, Wilkerlin
Riggs, Bentley
Bennett, Brandon
Smith, Owen
Terry, Lucas
Turcsanski, Joaco
Holmes, Mason
Meeks, Tanner
Walker, Brian
Nebeker, Jack

Rodriguez,

McKa

Luis

Stansbury HS
Skyridge HS
Timpanogos HS
Springville HS
Springville HS
Skyridge HS

Lone Peak HS
Jordan HS

Orem HS

Mountain View HS
Springville HS
Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Spring Creek Hs-Nv
West HS

Orem HS

Pleasant Grove HS
Orem HS

Pine View HS

Lone Peak HS
Timpview

Westlake HS
Corner Canyon HS
Cyprus HS

Park City HS
Springville HS
Highland HS
American Fork HS
Timpanogos HS
Brighton HS
Bingham HS

Corner Canyon HS
Maple Mountain HS
Spring Creek Hs-Nv
Bingham HS
Grantsville HS
Highland HS
Bingham HS

Maple Mountain HS
West HS

Pine View HS
Brighton HS
Highland HS

Maple Mountain HS
Cottonwood HS
Orem HS
Cottonwood HS
Orem HS

Lehi HS

Brighton HS

Provo HS

Granger HS

Lehi HS

Maple Mountain HS
Granger HS
Timpview

Granger HS
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:18.
:18.
:19
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:23.
:34.
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73
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15
30
54

.59
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15
19
88
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64
06
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85
89
76
94
96
97
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91
44
88

.23

58
84
02
30
38
60
87
93
96
14

.73

89
16

.18

09
92
55
93
08
17

.57

32
55
94

.79

36
48

44
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Orem, HS
Results

Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 # 518 Whitworth, Porter Grantsville HS 9:46.53 1 10
2 # 145 Brems, Dalton American Fork HS 9:52.79 1 8
3 # 176 Steed, Aaron American Fork HS 9:53.69 1 6
4 # 1586 Megargel, Jedidia Westlake HS 9:54.29 1 5
5 # 1416 Boyce, Calvin Timpview 9:54.82 1 4
6 # 319 Dastrup, Benjamin Corner Canyon HS 9:57.19 1 3
7 # 1198 Skivington, Georg Spring Creek Hs-Nv 9:59.48 1 2
8 # 162 Kelley, Ethan American Fork HS 10:00.21 2 1
9 # 368 Madsen, Cody Cottonwood HS 10:03.88 1

10 # 1375 Hansen, Clyn Timpanogos HS 10:05.88 1

11 # 228 Margetts, McKay Bingham HS 10:07.93 2

12 # 1361 Berlin, Isaac Timpanogos HS 10:08.68 2

13 # 923 Spencer, Nate Orem HS 10:09.34 1

14 # 1427 Sanft, Sam Timpview 10:09.43 2

15 # 457 Ricks, Malachi Grand County HS 10:10.37 2

16 # 1595 Woodrum, James Westlake HS 10:12.55 2

17 # 233 Palmer, Tyson Bingham HS 10:13.67 1

18 # 903 Holdsworth, Jayde Orem HS 10:14.17 2

19 # 856 Meyers, Braden Mountain View HS 10:14.62 1

20 # 323 Glod, Stephen Corner Canyon HS 10:15.22 1

21 # 1243 Eifert, Michael Springville HS 10:15.94 1

22 # 1005 Bushar, Scottie Pine View HS 10:16.76 1

23 # 1164 Thompson, Davin Skyridge HS 10:17.56 1

24 # 975 McGrath, Reese Park City HS 10:18.61 2

25 # 849 Dunford, Easton Mountain View HS 10:18.98 2

26 # 645 Howell, Luke Lehi HS 10:19.39 2

27 # 1125 Barfuss, Jarren Skyridge HS 10:21.00 2

28 # 1267 Roberts, Tj Springville HS 10:24.67 2

29 # 1006 Canales, Julien Pine View HS 10:26.74 1

30 # 1037 Christen, Eric Pleasant Grove HS 10:29.87 2

31 # 156 Hess, Nathan American Fork HS 10:30.79 1

32 # 847 Chipman, Trent Mountain View HS 10:31.29 2

33 # 1380 Longhurst, Nathan Timpanogos HS 10:31.31 2

34 # 1075 Hunter, John Provo HS 10:35.14 2

35 # 1145 Kjar, Seth Skyridge HS 10:40.22 2

36 # 908 Koster, Skyler Orem HS 10:42.20 2

37 # 863 Stone, Jackson Mountain View HS 10:43.49 2

38 # 1133 Cook, Nathan Skyridge HS 10:47.02 2

39 # 158 Hysell, Ashton American Fork HS 10:48.29 1

40 # 1417 Broberg, Charles Timpview 10:54.28 2

41 4 1003 Abegglen, Michael Pine View HS 11:00.75 2

42 # 453 Ellison, Evan Grand County HS 11:01.94 2

43 # 316 Beltran, Nathan Corner Canyon HS 11:05.24 1

44 4 358 Allen, Willis Cottonwood HS 11:10.80 2
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Orem, HS
Results
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 # 367 Lokonobei, Lawren Cottonwood HS 15.18 +0.0 1 10
2 # 755 Hendersen, Kaleb Maple Mountain HS 15.55 +0.0 1 8
3 # 238 Suitter, Payton Bingham HS 15.60 +0.0 1 6
4 # 1052 Russon, Austin Pleasant Grove HS 15.65 +0.0 1 5
5 # 753 Farnworth, Parker Maple Mountain HS 15.82 +0.0 1 4
6 # 454 Guerrero, Connor Grand County HS 16.02 +0.0 1 3
7 # 219 Erickson, Aaron Bingham HS 16.13 +0.0 1 2
8 # 1017 McArthur, James Pine View HS l6.16 +0.0 2 1
9 # 978 Swallow, Dalton Park City HS 16.64 +0.0 2
10 # 725 Whisman, Elijah Lone Peak HS 16.66 +0.0 2
11 # 273 Critchlow, Connor Brighton HS 16.78 +0.0 2
12 # 816 Stewart, Dayne Millard HS 16.88 +0.0 2
13 # 277 Hawkins, Anthony Brighton HS 17.35 0.5 3
13 # 415 Newsome, Colton Cyprus HS 17.35 0.5 3
15 # 898 Dabb, Jacob Orem HS 17.37 0.7 4
16 # 446 Simpkins, Joseph Elko High School 17.38 +0.0 1
17 # 585 Harston, Alex Jordan HS 17.50 0.5 3
18 # 215 Davidson, Micah Bingham HS 17.53 0.7 4
19 # 893 Anderson, Jayson Orem HS 17.65 0.5 3
20 # 591 Oldham, Lincoln Jordan HS 17.73 0.7 4
20 # 819 Whitaker, John Millard HS 17.73 0.5 3
22 # 1188 Fisher, Jacob Spring Creek Hs-Nv 17.74 -1.3 6
23 # 974 McDhonald, Connor Park City HS 17.77 0.7 4
24 # 1248 Harlow, Timothy Springville HS 17.83 +0.0 5
25 # 1310 Griffeth, Kaleb Stansbury HS 18.00 0.7 4
26 # 507 Melekiseteki, Pao Grantsville HS 18.01 +0.0 5
27 # 283 Madsen, Avery Brighton HS 18.06 +0.0 5
28 # 1331 Vorwaller, Kale Stansbury HS 18.11 -1.3 o6
29 # 509 Passey, Jacob Grantsville HS 18.23 +0.0 5
30 # 1270 Seeley, Justice Springville HS 18.26 -1.3 ©
31 # 1373 Golly, Hunter Timpanogos HS 18.59 +0.0 2
32 # 473 Granado, Victor Granger HS 18.70 -1.1 8
33 # 515 Tonioli, Brandon Grantsville HS 18.75 0.5 3
34 # 1320 Ohmert, Ben Stansbury HS 18.79 -1.3 o6
35 # 1323 Richins, Logan Stansbury HS 18.82 -1.3 ©
36 # 1150 Mortenson, Nathan Skyridge HS 18.85 0.7 4
37 # 1528 Zander, Jackson West Jordan HS 18.88 +0.0 5
38 # 1312 Howa, Miles Stansbury HS 18.89 -0.8 7
39 # 707 Masters, Bailey Lone Peak HS 18.93 0.7 4
40 # 366 Johnson, Dylan Cottonwood HS 19.05 -0.8 7
41 # 502 Alldredge, Devin Grantsville HS 19.63 -1.1 8
42 # 897 Christensen, Paul Orem HS 19.75 -0.8 7
43 # 851 Jex, Josh Mountain View HS 19.78 -1.1 8
44 4 861 Stafford, Radi Mountain View HS 19.82 -1.1 8
45 # 615 Johnson, Kenyon Juan Diego C 19.90 -0.8 7
46 # 478 Parada, Carlos Granger HS 21.45 -1.1 8
47 # 1449 Smith, Javaundre West HS 21.57 0.5 3
48 # 474 Josephs, Leonardo Granger HS 22.02 -1.1 8
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Results
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 # 703 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 39.91 1 10
2 # 367 Lokonobei, Lawren Cottonwood HS 40.53 1 8
3 # 1052 Russon, Austin Pleasant Grove HS 41.33 1 [§
4 # 219 Erickson, Aaron Bingham HS 41.38 1 5
5 # 454 Guerrero, Connor Grand County HS 41.63 1 4
6 # 238 Suitter, Payton Bingham HS 41.93 2 3
7 # 725 Whisman, Elijah Lone Peak HS 42 .61 1 2
8 # 1150 Mortenson, Nathan Skyridge HS 42.86 1 1
9 # 273 Critchlow, Connor Brighton HS 42.88 2

10 # 1528 Zander, Jackson West Jordan HS 42 .91 3

11 # 585 Harston, Alex Jordan HS 43.16 1

11 # 755 Hendersen, Kaleb Maple Mountain HS 43.16 5

13 # 1017 McArthur, James Pine View HS 43.19 2

14 # 446 Simpkins, Joseph Elko High School 43.65 2

15 # 1521 Reives, Elijah West Jordan HS 43.73 3

16 # 1188 Fisher, Jacob Spring Creek Hs-Nv 44.27 7

17 # 813 Marshal, Sam Millard HS 44,28 3

18 # 1312 Howa, Miles Stansbury HS 44 .41 10

19 # 169 Nielsen, Aidan American Fork HS 44 .53 3

20 # 1310 Griffeth, Kaleb Stansbury HS 44 .60 4

21 # 8l6 Stewart, Dayne Millard HS 44.73 3

22 # 277 Hawkins, Anthony Brighton HS 45.08 4

23 # 1331 Vorwaller, Kale Stansbury HS 45,34 5

24 # 415 Newsome, Colton Cyprus HS 45,42 3

25 # 366 Johnson, Dylan Cottonwood HS 45.56 8

26 # 515 Tonioli, Brandon Grantsville HS 45.67 7

27 # 1124 Athay, Nathan Skyridge HS 45.74 7

28 # 507 Melekiseteki, Pao Grantsville HS 45.89 6

29 # 473 Granado, Victor Granger HS 46.08 8

30 # 1394 Snowden, Conner Timpanogos HS 46.09 5

31 # 1379 Kinnerly, Michael Timpanogos HS 46.13 4

32 # 283 Madsen, Avery Brighton HS 46.36 6

33 # 1323 Richins, Logan Stansbury HS 46.72 4

34 # 900 Egbert, Jackson Orem HS 46.99 6

35 # 1187 Fisher, Dallin Spring Creek Hs-Nv 47.18 7

36 # 403 Earl, Dakota Cyprus HS 47.28 5

37 # 974 McDonald, Connor Park City HS 47.47 8

38 # 897 Christensen, Paul Orem HS 47.77 8

39 # 1362 Brady, Alex Timpanogos HS 48.11 9

40 # 364 Frodsham, Calvin Cottonwood HS 48.14 10

41 4 1248 Harlow, Timothy Springville HS 48.63 9

42 # 1140 Haynes, Shane Skyridge HS 48.68 9

43 # 1259 McConnell, Spence Springville HS 48.75 5

44 4 851 Jex, Josh Mountain View HS 48.99 7

45 # 412 Martinez, Aquina Cyprus HS 49.03 9

46 # 804 Brunson, Kobe Millard HS 49,35 8

47 # 516 Tripp, Tyler Grantsville HS 49.40 10

48 # 474 Josephs, Leonardo Granger HS 49.65 10

48 # 478 Parada, Carlos Granger HS 49.65 10

50 # 1447 Odom, Jordan West HS 50.56 10

51 # 806 Davies, Tyce Millard HS 51.22 9

52 # 421 Rowe, Kaleb Cyprus HS 51.55 8

53 # 502 Alldredge, Devin Grantsville HS 53.45 10

54 # 420 Rooley, Xavier Cyprus HS 54.22 10

-- # 215 Davidson, Micah Bingham HS NT 2

Tech Err 44+



Orem HS

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:00 PM
9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019

Orem, HS
Results

School Finals H# Points
1 Timpanogos HS 'A' 42 .72 1 10
1) #1377 Heinz, Tyson 2) #1392 Sandstrom, Haydn
3) #1381 Lopes, Adonai 4) #1358 Adams, Tyler
2 Cyprus HS 'A' 43.59 1 8
1) #422 Sencion, Aaron 2) #405 Gasu, Vaeaega
3) #410 Lester, Jh'Dhan 4) #418 Preito, Carlos
3 Bingham HS 'A' 43.66 1 6
1) #238 Suitter, Payton 2) #234 Parikh, Avi
3) #216 Demartin, Adriano 4) #243 Wimmer, Andrew
4 Orem HS 'A' 43.74 1 5
1) #922 Rockey, Trevor 2) #896 Carlson, Brett
3) #917 Pedersen, Jake 4) #915 Nacua, Puka
5 Lehi HS A 43.80 4 4
6 Corner Canyon HS 'A' 43.89 1 3
1) #333 Kjar, Noah 2) #324 Hagen, Cody
3) #325 Hagen, Cole 4) #344 Taggart, Harrison
7 American Fork HS 'A' 44,04 1 2
1) #157 Hixon, Roberto 2) #151 Downing, Devin
3) #160 Johnson, Logan 4) #139 Abbott, Boone
8 Highland HS A 44 .54 2 1
1) #545 Aung, Lynn 2) #557 Pembroke, Nick
3) #546 Boren, Ben 4) #548 Gaye, Jonah
9 Jordan HS 'A' 44 .66 1
1) #589 Johnson, Jaedin 2) #580 Butandu, Ben
3) #581 Caldwell, Gabe 4) #592 Wakley, Kale
10 Springville HS 'A' 44.78 2
1) #1271 Snapp, Connor 2) #1264 Pilcher, David
3) #1252 Holloway, Tyler 4) #1256 Lee, Tyson
11 West HS 'A' 44 .84 2
1) #1442 Aden, Faysal 2) #1444 Goff, Marc
3) #1456 Williams, Abraham 4) #1449 Smith, Javaundre
12 Lone Peak HS A 44 .91 2
1) #715 Rugg, Conner 2) #727 Winn, Cory
3) #725 Whisman, Elijah 4) #728 Wood, Josh
13 Brighton HS 'A' 45.05 4
1) #285 Webster, Jacobie 2) #269 Bostwick, Jaeger
3) #266 Bacikalo, Adrian 4) #279 Hysong, Drew
14 Spring Creek Hs-Nv 'A' 45.11 2
1) #1199 Westwood, Reed 2) #1193 Lulay, Ethan
3) #1190 Harmening, Austin 4) #1186 DeAngelo, Chris
15 Mountain View HS 'A' 45.24 2
1) #864 Strauss, Mckay 2) #859 Sigua, Kynan
3) #854 Memott, Gabriel 4) #844 Bennett, Ethan
16 Millard HS A 46.08 3
1) #817 Wall, Alex 2) #813 Marshal, Sam
3) #818 Warren, Graydee 4) #803 Brunson, Carson
17 Skyridge HS 'A' 46.91 3
1) #1144 Johnson, Christian 2) #1146 Lambert, Jackson

4/27/2019 Page 1
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...Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
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9th Annual Tiger Trials - 4/27/2019

Orem, HS
Results

3) #1147 Loria, Josh 4) #1127 Beck, Coleman
18 Cottonwood HS A 47 .27 4
1) #360 Boss, Stephen 2) #372 Neopany, Abinesh
3) #374 Rivera, Issiah 4) #371 Musinguzi, Elisha
19 Maple Mountain HS 'A' 47.94 3
20 Juan Diego Catholic HS 'A' 48.95 4
1) #610 Bathurst, Matthew 2) #620 Morby, Charlie
3) #616 Kuhrke, Fracisco 4) #613 Franco, Josiah
-- Granger HS 'A' DQ 4
1) #4067 Blank, Blaze 2) #468 Boguslawski, Raydon
3) #475 Laita, Kalama 4) #479 Powell, Iszacc
-- Elko High School 'A' DQ 3
1) #445 Romero, Pete 2) #441 Mansanarez, Beau
3) #434 Barnhurst, Brayden 4) #436 Dente, Landon
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 West Jordan HS 'A' 3:27.53 1 10
1) #1509 Klingler, Austin 2) #1514 Maxfield, Ethan
3) #1518 Perkins, Luke 4) #1502 Edwards, Landon
2 Westlake HS A 3:27.86 1 8
1) #1580 Johnson, Kaden 2) #1565 Ballard, Blain
3) #1587 Moffat, Michael 4) #1584 Masias, Matt
3 Skyridge HS 'A' 3:28.38 1 6
1) #1153 Pack, Bridger 2) #1159 Sturgeon, Gavin
3) #1150 Mortenson, Nathan 4) #1161 Taylor, Josh
4 Springville HS 'A' 3:28.65 3 5
1) #1262 Paxton, Carter 2) #1257 Maccabee, Tyler
3) #1245 Gardner, Grant 4) #1254 Kelly, Reagan
5 Orem HS 'A' 3:29.31 1 4
1) #898 Dabb, Jacob 2) #910 Liston, Aiden
3) #892 Alohan, Israel 4) #896 Carlson, Brett
6 American Fork HS 'A' 3:30.08 1 3
1) #147 Corbridge, Joe 2) #172 Rasmussen, Tim
3) #143 Brailsford, Derek 4) #157 Hixon, Roberto
7 Maple Mountain HS 'A' 3:32.64 2 2
1) #748 Asay, Tyler 2) #774 Taylor, Gavin
3) #765 Meredith, Brandon 4) #769 Parkinson, Cade
8 Cyprus HS 'A' 3:34.96 2 1
9 Cottonwood HS 'A' 3:35.18 2
1) #367 Lokonobei, Lawrence 2) #376 Sintyl, Wilkerlin
3) #374 Rivera, Issiah 4) #361 Cooper, Donovan
10 Bingham HS 'A' 3:35.45 1
1) #229 Melton, Dallin 2) #211 Calder, Morgan
3) #222 Hone, Austin 4) #240 Tidwell, Dustin
11 Millard HS 'A' 3:37.71 2
1) #818 Warren, Graydee 2) #819 Whitaker, John
3) #808 Dearden, Kaleb 4) #810 Despain, Nathan
12 Timpanogos HS 'A' 3:39.87 1
1) #1370 Evelyn, Weston 2) #1374 Hall, Ben
3) #1382 Mace, Nate 4) #1365 Christensen, Colin
13 Brighton HS 'A' 3:40.75 3
1) #286 Wolvington, Peyton 2) #281 Kimball, Jared

exc out zone

exc out zon
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Orem, HS
Results

3) #270 Burnett, Nathan 4)
14 Granger HS 'A' 3:40.97 3
1) #467 Blank, Blaze 2) #469 Brooks, Matthew
3) #481 Romero, Alejandro 4) #473 Granado, Victor
-- Lone Peak HS 'A' DQ 1
1) #703 Ellis, Porter 2) #715 Rugg, Conner
3) #709 Miles, Corey 4) #724 Ward, Gavin
Boys 1600 Sprint Medley
School Finals H# Points
1 Corner Canyon HS 'A' 3:35.54 1 10
1) #344 Taggart, Harrison 2) #333 Kjar, Noah
3) #325 Hagen, Cole 4) #317 Boyle, Mark
2 Skyridge HS 'A' 3:39.41 1 8
1) #1153 Pack, Bridger 2) #1159 Sturgeon, Gavin
3) #1161 Taylor, Josh 4) #1134 Dillon, Parker
3 Jordan HS A 3:39.46 1 [
1) #578 Bennett, Jeddy 2) #589 Johnson, Jaedin
3) #580 Butandu, Ben 4) #583 Glauser, Chandler
4 Orem HS 'A' 3:47.65 1 5
1) #892 Alohan, Israel 2) #917 Pedersen, Jake
3) #905 Jarvis, Brady 4) #895 Campregher, Joao
5 Millard HS A 3:56.64 2 4
1) #818 Warren, Graydee 2) #813 Marshal, Sam
3) #808 Dearden, Kaleb 4) #805 Camp, Jaren
6 West Jordan HS 'A' 4:07.74 1 3
1) #1521 Reives, Elijah 2) #1519 Peters, Dawson
7 Springville HS 'A' 4:08.20 2 2
1) #1268 Sadler, Brandon 2) #1261 Noll, Alec
3) #1257 Maccabee, Tyler 4) #1238 Bradshaw, Zachary
8 Brighton HS 'A' 4:20.30 2 1
1) #272 Cobia, Zach 2) #280 Kimball, Adam
3) #284 Smith, Owen 4) #270 Burnett, Nathan
-- Bingham HS 'A' DO 2
1) #216 Demartin, Adriano 2) #234 Parikh, Avi
3) #240 Tidwell, Dustin 4) #241 Tidwell, Dylan
-—- Lone Peak HS 'A' DQ 1
1) #727 Winn, Cory 2) #715 Rugg, Conner
3) #717 Sherman, Ethan 4) #699 Chandler, Kazdyn
Boys High Jump
Name Year School Finals Points
1 # 231 Oliva, Enrique Bingham HS 6-10.00 10
2 # 1494 Baker, Mason West Jordan HS 6-02.00 8
3 # 1592 Tenney, Owen Westlake HS J6-02.00 6
4 # 442 Marma, CJ Elko High School 6-00.00 5
5 # 1050 Ray, Derek Pleasant Grove HS J6-00.00 4
6 # 591 Oldham, Lincoln Jordan HS 5-10.00 3
7 # 977 Paas, Frank Park City HS J5-10.00 2
8 # 708 Matern, Sean Lone Peak HS J5-10.00 1
9 # 1012 Hancock, Dallin Pine View HS J5-10.00

Lane violation

out of zone 2

threw Baton un lang
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# 1521 Reives, Elijah West Jordan HS 5-08.00
10 # 713 Niccum, McKay Lone Peak HS 5-08.00
10 # 651 Nelson, Robert Lehi HS 5-08.00
10 # 321 Erickson, Rafael Corner Canyon HS 5-08.00
14 # 1309 Fawson, Bridger Stansbury HS 5-06.00
14 # 232 Ordyna, Braydon Bingham HS 5-06.00
14 # 893 Anderson, Jayson Orem HS 5-06.00
14 # 705 Jarema, Zach Lone Peak HS 5-06.00
14 # 776 Wills, Chandler Maple Mountain HS 5-06.00
-- # 918 Radebaugh, Adam Orem HS NH
-- # 1239 Caswell, Garrison Springville HS NH
-- # 1235 Anderson, Brighto Springville HS NH
-— # 1328 Topham, Matthew Stansbury HS NH
--— # 175 Smith, Jarom American Fork HS NH
-— # 979 Tabaracci, Carson Park City HS NH
-- # 1152 Nielson, Mitchell Skyridge HS NH
-- # 403 Earl, Dakota Cyprus HS NH
-— # 282 Lewis, Calvin Brighton HS NH
-- # 550 Graham, Rex Highland HS NH
-- # 401 Chak, Tyler Cyprus HS NH
-— # 1389 Poole, Ethan Timpanogos HS NH
-- # 1132 Child, Austin Skyridge HS NH
Boys Pole Vault
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1631 Walker, Robbie Riverton HS 15-06.00
2 # 1635 Taylor, Ben Taylorsville HS 13-10.00
3 # 1632 McMullin, Bryant Riverton HS 13-04.00
4 # 1626 Riley, Dallin Lone Peak HS 12-10.00
5 # 1522 Scott, Joshua West Jordan HS 11-04.00
6 # 1637 Phippen, Russell West Jordan HS 10-10.00
6 # 1630 Gale, Kendan Murray HS 10-10.00
8 # 1634 Tucker, Cameron Riverton HS 10-04.00
9 # 1622 Hall, Brandon Bingham HS 9-10.00
10 # 1625 Burtenshaw, Tyler Copper Hills HS 9-04.00
10 # 1629 Coon, Tyler Lone Peak HS 9-04.00
10 # 1624 Fowers, Jaeden Copper Hills HS 9-04.00
10 # 1503 Evans, Gabe West Jordan HS 9-04.00
10 # 1620 Peterson, Kevin American Fork HS 9-04.00
-— # 164 Lott, Austin American Fork HS NH
-— # 1623 Gold, Conner Bingham HS NH
-- # 1636 Nesbitt, Hayden Taylorsville HS NH
-- # 1638 Stacy, Jacob West Jordan HS NH
Boys Long Jump
Name Year School Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 # 915 Nacua, Puka Orem HS 22-09.00g +0.0 7
2 # 175 Smith, Jarom American Fork HS 21-02.75g 1.5 7
3 # 1456 Williams, Abraham West HS 21-01.50g 1.7 7
4 # 1565 Ballard, Blain Westlake HS 21-00.75q +0.0 o6
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.Boys Long Jump

Hysong, Drew
McWhorter, Maxx
Erickson, Aaron
Hancock, Dallin
Beckwith, Sam
Ray, Derek
Lokonobei, Lawren
Oliva, Enrique
Dunford, Ian
Matern, Sean
Ashdown, Kaleb
Nielson, Mitchell
Warren, Anthony
Moeai, Edward
Oldham, Lincoln
Jordan, Wilmark
Wakley, Kale
Palmer, Trevan
Hillas, John
Graham, Rex
Samuels, Dylan
Colman, Israel
Earl, Dakota
McArthur, James
Didericksen, Payt
Bostwick, Jaeger
Woodruff, Jaron
Caldwell, Gabe
Paas, Frank
Webster, Jacobie
Fletcher, Mitchel
Jarema, Zach
Mangum, Wesley
Pedersen, Jake
Beldin, Dallin
Brown, Andrew
Tauai, Isaiah
Williamson, Tyson
Blank, Blaze
Victor, Michar
Pankratz, Seth
Newsome, Colton
Pradera, Athos
Clement, Chase
Cannon, Owen
Rivera, Issiah
Cornell, Kyle
Lesa, Mataio
Tubbs, Matthew
Maccabee, Tyler
Carpenter, Nathen
Pontious, Dylan
Boguslawski, Rayd
Winger, Cameron
Chan, Andes

Brighton HS
Timpanogos HS
Bingham HS
Pine View HS
Lone Peak HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Cottonwood HS
Bingham HS
Lehi HS

Lone Peak HS
Timpanogos HS
Skyridge HS
West Jordan HS
West Jordan HS
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Stansbury HS
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Timpanogos HS
Brighton HS
Highland HS
Skyridge HS
West Jordan HS
Cyprus HS
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Stansbury HS
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Brighton HS
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Lone Peak HS
Springville HS
Orem HS
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Grantsville HS
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Springville HS
Granger HS
Provo HS
Stansbury HS
Cyprus HS
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Springville HS
Skyridge HS
Cottonwood HS
American Fork HS
Provo HS
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Grantsville HS
Maple Mountain HS
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Skyridge HS
Springville HS
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....Boys Long Jump
60 # 650 Mills, Canyon Lehi HS 17-02.50 1.4 2
61 # 1074 Frandsen, Connor Provo HS 17-02.25 0.8 2
62 # 1146 Lambert, Jackson Skyridge HS 16-09.50 1.7 2
63 # 328 Hullinger, Kellen Corner Canyon HS 16-08.50 +0.0 1
64 # 512 Sanders, Izaiah Grantsville HS 16-07.00 1.7 3
65 # 780 Wright, Teddy Maple Mountain HS 16-06.50 0.6 2
66 # 1447 Odom, Jordan West HS 16-03.00 1.8 3
67 # 845 Blackwell, Max Mountain View HS 16-01.00 0.8 1
68 # 1248 Harlow, Timothy Springville HS 16-00.00 1.3 2
69 # 1129 Brandt, Joseph Skyridge HS 15-11.50 1.9 2
70 # 807 Dearden, Ean Millard HS 15-02.00 0.4 1
71 # 1597 Gregg, Wyatt Elko High School 14-10.25 0.9 1
-— # 1442 Aden, Faysal West HS FOUL NWI 1
-- # 1076 Jones, Karter Provo HS FOUL NWI 1
-- # 921 Robinson, Jakob Orem HS FOUL NWI 5
-- # 842 Anderson, Jett Mountain View HS FOUL NWI 2
Boys Long Jump
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
Finals
1 # 915 Nacua, Puka Orem HS 22-09.00 +0.0 10
2 # 1456 Williams, Abraham West HS 22-01.50 +0.0 8
3 # 175 Smith, Jarom American Fork HS 21-05.50 1.9 6
4 # 1565 Ballard, Blain Westlake HS 21-01.50 3.3 5
5 # 1012 Hancock, Dallin Pine View HS 21-01.25 +0.0 4
6 # 279 Hysong, Drew Brighton HS 20-08.50 -0.2 3
7 # 1383 McWhorter, Maxx Timpanogos HS 20-04.50 1.1 2
8 # 219 Erickson, Aaron Bingham HS 20-04.25 +0.0 1
9 # 695 Beckwith, Sam Lone Peak HS 20-03.25 +0.0
Boys Shot Put
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 # 1516 Ngalo, Onesi West Jordan HS 48-07.00g 5

2 # 1141 Hodge, Garrison Skyridge HS 45-11.00g 5

3 # 1304 Brown, Jared Stansbury HS 45-08.50g 5

4 # 657 Wilcox, Miles Lehi HS 45-06.00g 5

5 # 916 Paulson, Brinton Orem HS 44-09.00g 5

6 # 1249 Harward, Seth Springville HS 44-07.00g 5

7 # 723 Wake, Masen Lone Peak HS 44-05.50g 4

8 # 770 Pendleton, Ezra Maple Mountain HS 44-01.50g 5

9 # 342 Strong, Jonah Corner Canyon HS 43-00.50g 5
10 # 1155 Sagapolu, Logan Skyridge HS 41-11.00 5
11 # 521 Yager, Branson Grantsville HS 41-05.00 4
12 # 1388 Perez, Ethan Timpanogos HS 41-01.00 4
13 # 1567 Benham, Brant Westlake HS 40-07.50 4
14 # 1009 Elemile, Mark Pine View HS 40-06.00 5
15 # 710 Mili, Tiki Lone Peak HS 40-04.00 5
16 # 590 Mendoza, Johnatho Jordan HS 40-02.00 5
17 # 626 Wolff, Sean Juan Diego C 40-01.00 3
18 # 850 Esparza, Chris Mountain View HS 40-00.50 4
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.Boys Shot Put

# 1511 Lambson, Bo West Jordan HS 40-00.50 3
20 # 1196 Ortega, Nicholas Spring Creek Hs-Nv 39-07.50 4
20 # 617 Mack, Dylan Juan Diego C 39-07.50 4
20 # 1517 Perez, Dalyn West Jordan HS 39-07.50 4
23 # 712 Mumford, Gavin Lone Peak HS 39-01.50 5
23 # 267 Ballard, Riley Brighton HS 39-01.50 3
25 # 1364 Bretzing, Kaden Timpanogos HS 38-08.00 1
26 # 1598 Tuimaseve, Ben Orem HS 37-11.00 3
27 # 1189 Grant, Cameron Spring Creek Hs-Nv 37-10.00 3
28 # 1191 Hood, Hunter Spring Creek Hs-Nv 37-06.00 3
29 # 1250 Hatch, Logan Springville HS 37-03.50 1
30 # 1305 Carpenter, Dillon Stansbury HS 36-10.00 4
31 # 766 Murdock, Drake Maple Mountain HS 36-07.00 3
32 # 1371 Farnworth, Brenne Timpanogos HS 36-04.50 3
33 # 1157 Sika, Misi Skyridge HS 36-03.00 2
33 # 553 Lehauli, Taniela Highland HS 36-03.00 1
35 # 437 Garcia, Luis Elko High School 36-02.00 4
36 # 1507 Kaufusi, Neifu West Jordan HS 36-00.00 3
37 # 773 Stokes, Fisher Maple Mountain HS 35-10.00 3
38 # 812 Johnson, Brayden Millard HS 35-05.00 1
39 # 982 Williams, Jimmy Park City HS 35-01.00 2
40 # 159 Jackson, Nathan American Fork HS 34-11.00 3
41 # 551 Hardy, Kaulin Highland HS 34-08.00 2
42 # 1578 Hayes, Jace Westlake HS 34-07.50 1
43 # 972 Krause, Nicky Park City HS 34-06.00 2
44 4 1306 Carter, Quinton Stansbury HS 34-05.00 2
44 # 141 Banner, Luke American Fork HS 34-05.00 2
46 # 458 Stroder, Sage Grand County HS 34-04.00 2
47 # 265 Anderson, Ayden Brighton HS 34-03.00 2
48 # 623 Sands, Nick Juan Diego C 34-01.50 3
49 4 1512 Leausa, Aleka West Jordan HS 34-00.00 2
50 # 1010 Fiame, Nicholas Pine View HS 33-10.00 3
51 # 362 Davidson, Mathias Cottonwood HS 33-09.50 1
52 # 802 Brewer, Braxton Millard HS 33-06.00 1
53 # 966 Esquivel, Tyler Park City HS 33-03.00 3
53 # 276 Goble, Jeremy Brighton HS 33-03.00 1
55 # 1197 Pacini, Ren Spring Creek Hs-Nv 33-02.00 2
56 # 809 Dehererra, Zech Millard HS 32-11.00 2
57 # 762 Marchant, Spencer Maple Mountain HS 31-11.00 1
58 # 1513 Matavao, Toa West Jordan HS 31-09.00 1
59 # 471 Garcia, Gerardo Granger HS 31-08.00 1
60 # 476 Magallanes, Miche Granger HS 30-11.00 3
61 # 1015 Leung-Choi, Dougl Pine View HS 29-07.00 1
62 # 637 Andersen, Teague Lehi HS 29-05.00 2
63 # 438 Gregory, Earnest Elko High School 29-00.00 2
64 # 435 Christensen, Came Elko High School 28-09.00 1
Boys Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 # 1516 Ngalo, Onesi West Jordan HS 50-05.00 10
2 # 1141 Hodge, Garrison Skyridge HS 48-00.00 8
3 # 1304 Brown, Jared Stansbury HS 47-03.50 6
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4 # 657 Wilcox, Miles Lehi HS 45-06.00 5
5 # 916 Paulson, Brinton Orem HS J45-06.00 4
6 # 1249 Harward, Seth Springville HS 44-07.00 3
7 # 723 Wake, Masen Lone Peak HS 44-05.50 2
8 # 770 Pendleton, Ezra Maple Mountain HS 44-02.00 1
9 # 342 Strong, Jonah Corner Canyon HS 43-00.50
Boys Discus Throw
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 1144 Johnson, Christia Skyridge HS 154-05.50g 6
2 # 638 Andersen, Trey Lehi HS 147-09g 1
3 # 1516 Ngalo, Onesi West Jordan HS 139-07g 6
4 # 1249 Harward, Seth Springville HS 135-01.50g 6
5 # 770 Pendleton, Ezra Maple Mountain HS 132-10.50g 6
6 # 909 Legas, Cooper Orem HS 132-09g 5
7 # 407 Kamakana, Jaren Cyprus HS 131-11g 6
8 # 1304 Brown, Jared Stansbury HS 130-07g 6
9 # 914 Mounga, Peni Orem HS 129-01g 6
10 # 916 Paulson, Brinton Orem HS 128-03 6
11 # 267 Ballard, Riley Brighton HS 127-10.50 6
12 # 1413 Aloisio, Macmilli Timpview 127-09 6
13 # 1196 Ortega, Nicholas Spring Creek Hs-Nv 123-00.50 5
14 # 362 Davidson, Mathias Cottonwood HS 122-09 5
15 # 626 Wolff, Sean Juan Diego C 120-10.50 5
16 # 1235 Anderson, Brighto Springville HS 119-04.50 5
17 # 591 Oldham, Lincoln Jordan HS 119-03.50 6
18 # 1450 Talakai, Viliami West HS 118-05 6
19 # 1010 Fiame, Nicholas Pine View HS 117-00 6
20 # 1191 Hood, Hunter Spring Creek Hs-Nv 116-09 5
21 # 773 Stokes, Fisher Maple Mountain HS 114-11 6
22 # 1512 Leausa, Aleka West Jordan HS 114-06.50 5
23 # 458 Stroder, Sage Grand County HS 112-08 5
24 # 1197 Pacini, Ren Spring Creek Hs-Nv 112-07 4
25 # 1388 Perez, Ethan Timpanogos HS 112-04 5
26 # 342 Strong, Jonah Corner Canyon HS 112-03 3
27 # 1517 Perez, Dalyn West Jordan HS 110-04 3
28 # 802 Brewer, Braxton Millard HS 110-02 4
29 # 637 Andersen, Teague Lehi HS 109-08 4
30 # 437 Garcia, Luis Elko High School 109-04 5
31 # 657 Wilcox, Miles Lehi HS 108-05 3
32 # 721 Storrs, Kaden Lone Peak HS 108-01 4
33 # 710 Mili, Tiki Lone Peak HS 107-04.50 4
34 # 1141 Hodge, Garrison Skyridge HS 107-03 6
35 # 553 Lehauli, Taniela Highland HS 106-09 2
36 # 712 Mumford, Gavin Lone Peak HS 106-08 5
37 # 966 Esquivel, Tyler Park City HS 104-01 4
38 # 1305 Carpenter, Dillon Stansbury HS 103-06 5
39 # 1499 Canard, Cody West Jordan HS 102-01.50 4
40 # 159 Jackson, Nathan American Fork HS 101-04 4
41 # 590 Mendoza, Johnatho Jordan HS 100-06 4
42 # 214 Davalos, Abel Bingham HS 100-01.50 3
43 # 517 Ussing, Luke Grantsville HS 98-10 2
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44 4 617 Mack, Dylan Juan Diego C 98-03 4
45 # 438 Gregory, Earnest Elko High School 97-01.50 3
45 # 226 Larson, Kade Bingham HS 97-01.50 4
47 # 801 Bond, Braxton Millard HS 96-03.50 2
48 # 1189 Grant, Cameron Spring Creek Hs-Nv 94-06 2
49 # 850 Esparza, Chris Mountain View HS 93-10.50 4
50 # 1371 Farnworth, Brenne Timpanogos HS 93-04 1
51 # 1047 Maldonado, Jaedyn Pleasant Grove HS 92-02.50 2
52 # 750 Butterfield, Colt Maple Mountain HS 92-00 3
53 # 265 Anderson, Ayden Brighton HS 91-08.75 2
54 # 360 Boss, Stephen Cottonwood HS 89-10 2
55 # 435 Christensen, Came Elko High School 89-08 1
56 # 1009 Elemile, Mark Pine View HS 89-06.50 1
57 # 476 Magallanes, Miche Granger HS 89-02 4
58 # 641 Cobabe, Nathan Lehi HS 88-06 1
59 # 155 Harmon, Andrew American Fork HS 88-03 1
60 # 967 Helton, Jesse Park City HS 87-01 4
61 # 363 Davidson, Talisua Cottonwood HS 86-10 2
62 # 1493 Allen, Karson West Jordan HS 86-00 2
63 # 373 Prewett, Zayd Cottonwood HS 83-02 1
64 # 1511 Lambson, Bo West Jordan HS 81-03 3
65 # 1569 Bertoch, Brady Westlake HS 80-02.50 1
66 # 1513 Matavao, Toa West Jordan HS 78-07.50 2
67 # 1495 Bannon, Blake West Jordan HS 74-09 2
68 # 623 Sands, Nick Juan Diego C 66-02.50 3
-— # 1572 Deuel, Spencer Westlake HS FOUL 1
-- # 809 Dehererra, Zech Millard HS FOUL 1
-- # 408 Kelson, Gage Cyprus HS FOUL 1
Boys Discus Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 # 1144 Johnson, Christia Skyridge HS 154-05.50 10
2 # 638 Andersen, Trey Lehi HS 147-09 8
3 # 770 Pendleton, Ezra Maple Mountain HS 139-09 6
4 # 1516 Ngalo, Onesi West Jordan HS 139-07 5
5 # 407 Kamakana, Jaren Cyprus HS 138-08 4
6 # 1249 Harward, Seth Springville HS 135-01.50 3
7 # 909 Legas, Cooper Orem HS 132-09 2
8 # 1304 Brown, Jared Stansbury HS 131-04 1
9 # 914 Mounga, Peni Orem HS 129-01
Boys Javelin Throw
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 # 909 Legas, Cooper Orem HS 182-11g 5
2 # 916 Paulson, Brinton Orem HS 169-06g 5
3 # 1499 Canard, Cody West Jordan HS 161-00g 5
4 # 1241 Clement, Chase Springville HS 158-05g 5
5 # 321 Erickson, Rafael Corner Canyon HS 154-06g 1
6 # 1450 Talakai, Viliami West HS 151-11g 3
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761
1396
407
1316
899
1126
912
1378
1039
776
801
267
217
815
505
1332
408
756
555
232
1382
1503
1318
625
1162
1525
1515
610
373
1273
177
1015
278
1142
275
413
458
972
504
1010
1252
517
476
1044
1386
766
170
1493
641
864
590
164
513
584
1197

.Boys Javelin Throw

Lewis, Jaiven
Young, Thomas
Kamakana, Jaren
Mackay, Jay

Dean, Kalisitiane
Barlow, Nathan
Monson, Brody
Herrick, Bryce
Farris, Dallin
Wills, Chandler
Bond, Braxton
Ballard, Riley
Dority, Connor
Myers, Brooks
Fuluvaka, James
White, Chandler
Kelson, Gage
Hubbard, Trevin
Mack, Nalu
Ordyna, Braydon
Mace, Nate

Evans, Gabe
Newmeyer, Riley
Valdez, Diego
Taylor, Matt
Vredeveld, Torin
Moeai, Edward
Bathurst, Matthew
Prewett, Zayd
Wright, Lincoln
Walker, Riley
Leung-Choi, Dougl
Hillas, John
Holland, Brady
Fackrell, Whitake
Navarro, Hector
Stroder, Sage
Krause, Nicky
Carpenter, Nathen
Fiame, Nicholas
Holloway, Tyler
Ussing, Luke
Magallanes, Miche
Johnson, Lincoln
Paulsen, Jarom
Murdock, Drake
Pavich, Zachary
Allen, Karson
Cobabe, Nathan
Strauss, Mckay
Mendoza, Johnatho
Lott, Austin
Tanaka, Kai
Goodman, Isaiah
Pacini, Ren

Maple Mountain HS
Timpanogos HS
Cyprus HS
Stansbury HS

Orem HS

Skyridge HS

Orem HS
Timpanogos HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Maple Mountain HS
Millard HS
Brighton HS
Bingham HS
Millard HS
Grantsville HS
Stansbury HS
Cyprus HS

Maple Mountain HS
Highland HS
Bingham HS
Timpanogos HS
West Jordan HS
Stansbury HS

Juan Diego C
Skyridge HS

West Jordan HS
West Jordan HS
Juan Diego C
Cottonwood HS
Springville HS
American Fork HS
Pine View HS
Brighton HS
Skyridge HS
Brighton HS
Cyprus HS

Grand County HS
Park City HS
Grantsville HS
Pine View HS
Springville HS
Grantsville HS
Granger HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Timpanogos HS
Maple Mountain HS
American Fork HS
West Jordan HS
Lehi HS

Mountain View HS
Jordan HS
American Fork HS
Grantsville HS
Jordan HS

Spring Creek Hs-Nv

150-06q
147-08q
145-09q
143-06
141-05
140-05
139-08
137-09
137-00
136-09
136-06
136-05
134-05
134-02
133-00
132-03
131-11
131-05
131-01
130-10
128-10
125-10
122-00
121-03
120-09
120-01
119-11
118-11
118-02
117-08
117-07
115-07
115-06
114-04
114-02
113-02
113-00
112-08
112-00
110-09
110-03
107-04
106-09
106-05
103-07
101-08
100-00
99-05
98-09
98-06
96-09
96-01
93-07
92-08
87-07
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62 # 360 Boss, Stephen Cottonwood HS 85-10 1
63 # 551 Hardy, Kaulin Highland HS 73-00 1
-— # 1239 Caswell, Garrison Springville HS FOUL 4
Boys Javelin Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 # 909 Legas, Cooper Orem HS 186-00 10
2 # 916 Paulson, Brinton Orem HS 182-06 8
3 # 1241 Clement, Chase Springville HS 168-08 6
4 # 1499 Canard, Cody West Jordan HS 161-00 5
5 # 761 Lewis, Jaiven Maple Mountain HS 159-06 4
6 # 321 Erickson, Rafael Corner Canyon HS 154-06 3
7 # 1450 Talakai, Viliami West HS 151-11 2
8 # 407 Kamakana, Jaren Cyprus HS 150-10 1
9 # 1396 Young, Thomas Timpanogos HS 147-08
Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
1) Lone Peak HS 109 2) Westlake HS 71
3) Orem HS 69 4) American Fork HS 34
5) Jordan HS 29 6) Provo HS 26
6) Bingham HS 26 8) Lehi HS 23.50
9) Springville HS 19 10) TIMPVIEW 18
11) Park City HS 17 11) Highland HS 17
13) Skyridge HS 16 14) Grantsville HS 15
15) Timpanogos HS 14.50 16) Stansbury HS 14
16) Spring Creek HS-NV 14 16) Pine View HS 14
19) West HS 12 20) West Jordan HS 10.50
21) Corner Canyon HS 10 22) Millard HS 9
23) Maple Mountain HS 8 23) Brighton HS 8
25) Pleasant Grove HS 6.50 26) Elko High School [
27) Grand County HS 4 27) Cyprus HS 4
Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
1) Orem HS 51 2) Bingham HS 48
3) Corner Canyon HS 46 4) West Jordan HS 42
5) Skyridge HS 41 6) American Fork HS 33
7) Westlake HS 29 7) Lone Peak HS 29
7) Springville HS 29 10) Lehi HS 28
11) Timpanogos HS 25 11) Maple Mountain HS 25
13) Jordan HS 24 14) West HS 20
15) Stansbury HS 19 15) Cyprus HS 19
15) Grand County HS 19 18) Cottonwood HS 18
18) Emery HS 18 20) Pleasant Grove HS 15
21) Grantsville HS 10 22) Elko High School 5
22) Pine View HS 5 24) Millard HS 4
24) Park City HS 4 24) Spanish Fork HS 4
24) TIMPVIEW 4 24) Brighton HS 4
29) Mountain View HS 3 30) Spring Creek HS-NV 2
31) Highland HS 1



